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" Schedule 1 Restating and Pro Forma Adjustments -

Restating

1 Remove Hookup Fee revenue and assign as CIAC $40,500
Column (c), Rows 7 and 50

2) Include irrigation costs incurred in 2009 and paid in2010 $15,298
Column (c), Row 31

3) Restate depreciation expense $35,461

: Column (c), Row 37

4)  BeginningEnd of year adjustment Plant $89,994; Depreciation $10,628
Column (c), Rows 48 and 49 '

Pro Forma

1) Payment for purchase of water under contract
90.18 acres x 3 feet per acre x $13 per acre foot = $3,517
Column (¢}, Row 31 '

2} Rate case costs  $10,000 amortized over 3 years = $3,334

Column (&), Row 32



Summit View Water Works Schedule 4

UW- Exhibit (KR-3)
For the test period ending Decamber 31, 2009 Docket UW-110220
Capital Structure Page 2 of 46

(a) {b) (c) (d) (e) ) (1)
Company  Company Rate Case  Rate Case
Line No. Month Year Destription Principal  Interest Rete  Principal Interest Rate
Debt

2009 Loan - Rathbun $5,000 8% $E,000 B%
2009 Loan - Clark $5,000 5% $5,000 B%

=y
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23 | Weighted Cost of Debt $10.000 . &% $10,000 B%
24 Total Liabilities %10,000

26 Total Debt $10,000

37 |Regulatory Capitai Structure

ap Debt 510,000 0.01169944 0.06 0D.0D0702

41 ‘ - Equity $844,742 0.98830056 0.10 0.098B3

44 $B854,742 1 . 0.099832
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Net-to-Gross Conversion Facior Page 3 of 46
(a) (b) (© (d)
Line No. Description Source Rate Factor
Revenues Sch6C 10 100%
UTC Regulatory Fee input 0.00180 - 0.19%
City B&D Tax input 0.00000 0.00%
Uncolleciible input 0.00150 0.15%
Utllity B&O Tax input 0.05029 5,03%
Total Revenue Sensitive Expenses Ln 3thrulLné 5.37%
94.63%
Federal Income Tax (FIT) 0.15000 15.000%
Proforma Results Federal Tax  Sch7 D 17
Federal Tax Adjustment Ln12-Ln13
Total adjustments Ln&-+Ln10 20.37%
Revenue Conversion Factor Lnt-Ln16 78.63%

—_— e
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50 550,000 15% %0
$50,000 $75,000 $7 500 + 25% $50,000
$75,000 $400,000]  $13,750 + 34% $75,000

$100,000 $335,000 $22.250 + 39% $100,000

335,000 | $70,000,000 | _5713,800 + 34% $335,000
$10.000,000 | $15,000,000 | $3,400,000 + 35% $10,000,000
$15,000,000 | 518,333,385 | $5,150,000 + 38% $15,000,000
518,333,333 35%




Summit View Water Works
UW-

For the test period ending December 31, 2009

Revenue Requirement Calculation

Line No.

Schedule 6.1

Exhibit ___(KR-3)
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(@) (b) (c)
Descripiion Source Pro Forma Results
Net Pro Forma Average Rate Base PFIS F 51 854,742
Weighted Cost of Capital 0
Operating Income Requirement ln1*Ln2 0
Pro Forma Net Operating Income (Loss) PFIS F 44 (85,814)
Operating Income Deficiency (Excess) Ln3-Lnb 85,814
Revenue Conversion Factor Sch5D18 79.83%
Ln7/Ln8

Rl woNDOALN

Additional Revenue Requirement (Reduction)

107,766
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4:29 PM Summit View Water Works, LLC Docket UW-110220
ouzEMt Balance Sheet Page 5 of 46
Cash Basls As of January 26, 2011
Jan 26,11
ASSETS
Gurrent Assets
Checking/Savings

Bank of America Checking
Total Chacking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated Depreciation
Equipment
Office Equip.
Equipment - Other

Total Equipment
Total Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Cradit Cards
USBank Visa *3460, *3478, "3484

Total Credit Cards

Other Current Liabilities
Payroll Liablilties

Total Other Current Liabllities

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabllities
Note Payable - Geoff Clark
Note Payable - Kirk Rathbun

Total Long Term Liabilities

“Total Liahbilities

Equity
Equilty - Geoffrey Clark
Equity - Kirk Rathbun
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

8,086.96

9,086.86

8,53

-8.53

9,077.48

~44,057.00

649.75

64,024.00

‘64,673.79

'20,616.79

'29,604.22

-61.34

-81.34

'23.35

2335

-37.9%

4,538.55
£,000,00

9,538.55

9,500.56

12,525.66
12,525.67

2,593.97
7,551,564

.20,193.66

29,604,22

Page 1
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4:30 PM - Summit View Water Works, LLC Docket TW-110220
01726711 Balance Sheet Page 6 of 46
Cash Basis As of December 31, 2009 -
Dec 21, 08
ASSETS
Current Assets
Chacking!/Savings
Bank of America Checking 16,514.69
Tota! Checking/Savings ‘ 16,514.69
Total Current Assets 16,514.60
Fixed Assats
Accumulated Depreciation -44 057.00
Equipment 64,024.00
Total Fixed Assets i 18,967.00
TOTAL ASSETS 36,461.60
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable -B7.50
Total Accounts Payable -87.50
Credit Cards
, USBank Visa *3460, *3478, *3494 1,037.03
Total Credit Cards _ 1,037.03
Other Current Liabillties
Payroll Liabilities 383.33
Total Other Current Liabilities 393.33
Total Current Liabilities 1,342.86 ‘
Totat Liabilities 1,342.86
Equity
Equity - Geoffrey Clark ' 17,525.66
Equliy - Kirk Rathbun 17,525.67
Retained Earnings ’ 5,648.81
Net Income -5,562.31
Total Equity 35,138.83

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 36,481.68

Page 4
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10110 Profit & Loss Page 7 of 46
Cash Basis January through December 2009

Jan - Dec 08

Ordinary income/Expense
thcome

Income
Domestic Water

Fees
Hookup Fees

Total Fees
Irrigation Assessments

Total Income

Total Income
Expense

Bank Service Charges
Depreciation Expense
Dues and Subscriptions
Fuel
Guaranteed Payments - Geoff
Guaranteed Payments - Kirk
Insurance
Interest Expense
Irrigation Expenses

Pond

Irrigation Expenses - Other

Total irrigation Expenses

Licenses and Permits

Maintenance
Easement
Maintenance - Other

Total Maintenance

Management Fee
Meals and Entertainment
Office Supplies
Payroll Expenses
Postage and Delivery
Professional Fees
Accounting Fees
Bookkeeping
Legal Fees
Surveying
Testing
Water Consulting
Water Testing Fees
Professional Fees - Other

Total Professional Fees

Rent Expense
Repairs .
Equipment Repairs
Irrigation Repairs
Well #1
Repairs - Other

Total Repairs

Seminars

Supplies
Chlorine
Supplies - Other

Total Supplies

Taxes
Excise

32,316.42

40,500.00

40,500.00
24,739.36

§7,655.78

97,655.78

48.62
8,080.00
146.20
3,035.34
257.50
2,220.00
2,738.00
235.18

147.00
950.00

1,087.00
406.48

460.71
2,070.07

2.530.78

0.00
208.41
1,259.18
18,458.40
B75.86

830.69
2,397.75
13,760.00
95.00
649.00
1,550.00
334.35
6,323.78

26,040.57
5,535.24

372.42
2,544.83
572.21
1,003.03

4,482.40
50.00

977.39
7.081.13

8,068.52.

3,124.54

Page 1
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12:56 PM . Summit View Water WO]‘I-(S, LLC Docket UW-110220
1010 _ Profit & Loss Page 8 of 46
GCash Basis : January through December 2009
Jan - Dec 08
Total Taxes 3,124.54
Taxes - Payroll 2,238.30
Telephone Expense 1,264.28
Travel Expense : 230.71
Utilities :
Meter 41505 - Office 812.07
Meter 42310 2,752.34
Meter 46313 1,419.98
Utilities - Other 4,391.10
Total Utilities 8,475.49
voids 0.00
Total Expense 103,118.08
Net Ordinary Income _ -5,662.31
Net Income -5,562.31

Page 2
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1510810 ~ Summit View Water Works, LLC Exhibit ___(KR-3)

Accrual Basis Profit & Loss Detail : Docket UW-110220
Type Janua%;l-'emugh DeceE?%’s%r 2009 Debit Credit Balal:l?:ge Yol 46
—— R
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Income

Domestic Water
Deposit 01/15/2009 2,291.68 2,291.66
Deposit 01/23/2008 ' 542.20 2,833.86
Deposit 02/10/2008 843.08 3,676.85
Deposit © 02M9/2008 2,091,683 5,768.58
Invoice 02/2B/2008 : 106.50 5,875.08
Deposit 03/D3/2008 £631.68 6,506.76
Deposit 03/11/2008 74529 7,252,05
Deposit ~ 03/18/2009 698.84 7,950.80
Deposit 03/23/2009 689.36 8,640.25
Deposit 04/08/2009 ’ : g12.12 8,252.37
Deposit 04/21/2009 Domestic 562.83 9,815.20
Deposit 04/21/2009 Domestic ' 1,392.30 11,207.50
Deposit 05/11/2008 Domestic 522.99 11,730.49
Deposit 05/12/2009 Domestic 823.19 12,653.58
Deposit 05/12/2008 Domestic 40.00 12,593.88
Deposit 05/18/2009 Domestic 334.20 13,027.88
Deposit 05/21/2008 Domestic 307.52 13,335.40
Deposit 06/02/2009 Domestic 352,37 13,687.77
Deposit 06/18/2009 Pomestic 1,888.00 15,575.77
Deposit 06/30/2008 Domestic 848,43 16,424.20
Deposit 07/20/2C09 Domestic 184599  1B,270.19
Deposit 07/28/2009 Domestic 670.91 18,941.10
Deposit 08/11/2008 Domestic . 873.55 19,814.85
Deposit 08/18/2009 Domestic 498.14 20,312.79
Deposit 08/25/2009 Domestic 833.13 21,145,892
Deposit 09/01/2009 Domastic 315.64 21,461,656
Deposit 08/03/2008 Domestic 150.00 21,611.58
Deposit 08/11/2000 Domestic 716.28 22,327.84
Deposit 09/17/2009 Domestic 1,137.72 23,465.56
Deposit 09/22/2009 Domestic 631.46 24,007.02
Deposit 09/29[2009 Domestic 187.33 24 2B4.35
Deposit 00/29/2008  Domestic 15.34 24,299.69
Deposit 10/20/2009 Domestic . 1,895.41 26,185.10
Deposit 10/30/2009 Domestic 5088.69 26,784.79
Deposit 11/11/2008 Domestic . 823.73 27,718.52
Deposit 1171272009 Domestic: 18.58 27,737.11
Deposit 11/18/2009 Domestic 1,670.18 25,407.29
Deposit 12/01/2009 Duméstic 470.44 20,877.73
Deposit 12/10/2008 - Domestic 1,1567.89 31,035.62
Deposit 12/28/2009 Domestic 1,387.30 32,422.92

Tota! Domestic Water 7 0.00 3242282 3242292

Page 1 of 16



7:23 PM
12/09/10
Accrual Basis

“Summit View Water Works, LLC
Profit & Loss Detail

Exhibit (KR-3)
Docket UW-110220

ype  Januarythrough December 2008 b Credit Balal:aaie 10 0rds
— —
Fees
Hookup Fees
Deposit 01/15/2008 Domestic 3,000.00 3,000.00
Deposit ' 02/24/2009 Domestic 1,500.00 4,500.00
Deposit 03/11/2008 Domestic 1,500.00 6,000,00
Deposit 04/21/2009 Domestic 1,500.00 7.500.00
Deposit 05/18/2009 Domestic 1,500.00 9,000.00
Deposit 06/01/2009 Domestic 3,000.00 12,000,00
Deposit 06/18/2008 Domestic 3,000.00 15,000.00
Deposit 06/30/2009 Domestic 3,000.00 18,000.00
Deposit 07/06/2009 Domestic 1,500.00 19,500.00
Deposit 07/20/2009 Domestic 4.500.00 24,000.00
Deposit 08/26/2009 Domestic 3,000.00 27,000.00
Deposit 09/01/2000 Domastic 1,500.00 28,500.00
Invoice 10/20/2009 Domestic 1,500.00 30,000.00
invoice 10/20/2005 Domestic 1,500.00 31,500.00
Invpice 10/20/2008 Domestic- 1,50C.00 33,000.00
-Deposit 10/30/2008 Domestic 3,000.00 38,000.00
Deposit 11/30/2009 Domestic 3,000.00 35,000.00
Deposit 12/10/2008 Domestic 1,500.00 40,500.00
Total Hookup Fees 0.00 40,500.00 40,500.00
Late Fees
‘ Invoice 12/15/2008 General 16.00 16.00
Total Late Fees 0.00 16.00 16.00
NSF Fees
Invoice 12/15/2009 Genera! 40.00 40,00
Total NSF Fees 0.00 40.00 40.00
Total Fees 0.00 40,556.00 40,556.00
Irrigation Assessments
Invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 400.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 800,00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 1,200.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 1,600.00
invoice 03/30/2009 400,00 2,000.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 .2,400.00
invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 2,800.00
invoice D3/30/2008 400.00 3,200.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 3,600.00
invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 4,000.00
Invoice 03/30/2008 - 400.00 4,400.00
invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 4,800.00

Page 2 of 16



7:23 PM
1210910
Accrual Basis

Summit View Water Works, LLC

Exhibit ___ (KR-3)

Profit & Loss Detail D”“‘“{,E;:’fl‘gﬁg
Type Januanb;grough Decemgsesr 2009 Debit Credit Balance
Invoice 03/30/2008 400.00 5,200.00
Invoice 03/30/2008 400.00 5,600.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 &,000.00
invoice 03/30/2009 400,00 6,400.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 6,800.00
invoice 03/30/2009 © 400.00 7,200.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 7,600.00
Ihvoice 03/30/2009 400.00 8,000.00
Invoice 03/30/2000 400,00 8,400.00
Invoice 03/30/2008 400.00 8,800.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 £,200.00
Invoice 03/30/2008 400.00 §,600.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 10,000.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400,00 10,400.00
Invoice 03/30/2008 400.00 10,800.00
Invoice 03/30/2008 400.00 “11,200.00
invoice 03/30/2000 400.00 11,600.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 12,000.00
Invoice 03/30/2008 400,00 12,400.00
Invoice 03/30/2008 400.00 12,800.00
{nvoice 03/30/2008 400.00 3,200.00
Invoice D3/30/2009 400.00 13,600.00
invoice " 03/30/2008 40000  14,000.00
Invoice 03/30/2000 400.00 14,400.00
Invoice 03/30/2008 400.00 14,800.00
Invaoice 03/30/2009 400.00 15,200.00
invoice 03/30/2009 - 400.00 15,600.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 ' 400.00 ' 16,000.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 16,400.00
Invoice 03/30/2008 400.00 186,800.00
invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 17,200.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 17,600.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 18,000.00
' Invoice 03/30/2008 40000  18,400.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400,00 48,800.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 18,200.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 19,600.00
Invoice 03/30/2009 Irrigation 400.00 20,000.00
Invoice 03/30/2008 400.00 20,400.00
invoice 03/30/2009 400.00 20,800.00
nvoice 03/30/2008 400.00 21,200.00
Ihvoice 04/21/2009 Irrigation 400.00 21,600.00
Invoice 04/21/2008 Irrigation 400,00 22,000.00
invoice ! 04/21/2009 Irrigation 400.00 22,400.00
Invoice 04/23/2009 Irrigation 352,04 22,752.04

Page 3 of 16
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Accrual Basis Profit & Loss Detail o Docket UW-110220
ype  Januarythrough December 2009 pp Gredit B:Ef;ﬁi: 20l 46
v ———

Invoice ~ 05/10/2009 Irrigation 128.06 22 880.10

Invoice 05/14/2009 Irrigation 400.00 23,280.10

Invoice 05/21/2000 Irrigation 400.00 23,680.10

|nvoice ‘ 06/01/2009 Irrigation 400,00 24,080.10

Invoice 06/02/2009 Irrigation 324.26 24,404.36

Invoice DB/02/2009 Irrigation 200.00 24,604,36

_ invoice 07/07/2009 Irrigation 200,00 24,804.36

Invoice 07/31/2009 irrigation 200.00 25,004.36

Invoice D8/03/2009 Irrigation 200.00 25,204.36

Invoice ' 08[03.’2009 Irrigation 200,00  25,404.36

Deposit ’ 09/17/2009 irrigation 400.00 25,804,386

Total Irrigation Assessments ' 0.00  25B804.36 25,804.36

Total Income _ 0.C0 98,783.28 98,783.28

Total Income 0.00 98,783.28 98,783.28

Expense .

Bank Service Charges

Check 04/16/2009 1.00 1.00
Deposit - 05/18/2008 0.43 0.57
Check 07/24/2009 1.00 1.57
Check 09/24/2008 6.00 7.57
Check 10/26/2008 1.00 8.57
Liability Check 11/05/2009 0.52 9.09
Liability Check 11/05/2008 0.53 , 5.62
Credit Card Charge 12/31/2009 38.00 48.62
Total Bank Service Charges 7 46.05 0.43 © 4B.B2

Depreciation Expense
General Journal 12/31/200% General §,080.00 8,080.00

Total Depreciation Expense 8,080.00 0.00 B,0B0.00

Dues and Subscriptions

Bill 01/01/2009 67.20 £7.20
Bill 06/25/2009 General 79.00 148.20
Total Dues and Subseriptions : 146.29 0.00 146.20
Equipment Rental )
Deposit 09/03/2008 General 1,064.76 -1,064.76
- Total Equipment Rental . 0.00 1,064.76 -1,064.76
Fuel :
Credit Card Charge  03/26/2009 Water - Both - 6.75 6.75
Credit Card Charge  03/26/2009 Water - Both 23.58 30.31

Credit Card Charge  04/10/2008 Water - Both 34,15 54.468

Page 4 of 16



7:23 PM
412/08/10
Accrual Basis

Summit View Water Works, LLC

Profit & Loss Detail
Janua%ggrough Decepber 2008 o
I—

Type

Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credii Gard Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge

04/28/2009
04/30/2009
05/11/2008
05/20/2008
05/22/2009
05/26/2009
05/28/2009
06/01/2009
06/04/2008
08/05/2009
06/0B/2009
06/10/2009
06/15/2009
06/1B/2009
06/19/2009
06/22/2009
0B6/24/2009
06/25/2009
06/30/2009
07/03/2009
07/D4/2009
07/07/2008
07/13/2009
0714/2009
07/17/2009
07/20/2009
07/22/2008
07/24/2009
07/27/2008
07/34/2008
08/05/2000
0B8/14/2008
08/19/2009
0B/2B/2009
02/08/2009
09/10/20089
0972212008
09/24/2009
10M2/2009

10/23/2008

10/26/2009
10/28/2008
11/02/2009
11/27/2009
12/04/2000

Water - Both
Water - Both

Water - Both

Watar - Both
Water - Both
Water - Both
Water - Both

_ \Water - Both

Water - Both
Water - Both
Water - Both

Water - Both
Water - Both
Water - Both

Exhibit (KR-3)
Docket UW-110220

Page 13 of 46
Credit Balance

- 37.80 102.08
48,58 150.64
72.88 223.52
75.00 208.52
67.18 365.70
71.00 436.70
58.71 505.41
70.58 575.89
69.04 645.03
72.25 717.28
£5.79 773.07
68.40 841.47
53,69 885,16
75.08 970.22
76.18 1,046.41
§4.55 1,110.86
45,36 1,156.32
68.80 1,225.12
73.51 1,208.63
70.37 1,378.00
50.00 1,428.00
77.54 1,505.64
77.62 1,583.26
68.31 1.851.57
74.31 1,725.88
55.11 1,780.88
76.76 1,B57.75
B1.17 1,938.02
73.60 2,012.52
72.23 2,084.75
58.71 2,143.46
75.00 2,218.46
75.00_ 2,283,456
67.95 2,361.41
A4.18 2,405.59
77.71 2,483.30
79.05 2,562.35
61.82 262417
33.10 2,657.27
75.00 2,732.27
44,52 2,776.79
51.21 2,828.00
21.28 2,849.28 |
75.00 2,824.28
48.86 2.8973.14

Page 5 of 16



7:23 PM it Vi ibi
70810 Summit View Water Works, LLC Exhibit __ (KR-3)

Accrual Basis Profit & Loss Detail Docket UW-110220
Type  JANUANythrough December 2008 oy Credit Baﬁ:ﬁg:e“ of 46

Credit Card Charge  12/28/2000 62.20 3,035.34

Total Fuel 3,035.34 0.00 - 3,035.34

Guaranteed Payments - Geoff
General Journal 12/31/2009 General 257.50 257.50
Total Guaranteed Payments - Geoff . 257.50 0.00 - 257.50

Guaranteed Payments - Kirk o
General Journal 12/31/2009 General ©2,220,00 } 2,220.00

Total Guaranteed Payments - Kirk 2,220.00 0.00 2,220.00
Insurance
Check 05/19/2000 General 2,738.00 2,738.00
Tota! insurance ) 2,738.00 0.00 2,738.00
Interest Expense
Bil 01/05/2008 62.50 62.50
Bill 02/01/2008 62.50 125.00
Bill 03/01/2009 62.50 187.50
Credit Card Charge  04/04/2008 General 2.00 188.50
Credit Card Charge  04/14/2009 General 35.00 224.50
Bill 07/31/2009 General 1.76 226.28
Credit Card Charge  12/31/2005 B.82 235.18
Total Interest Expense ‘ 235.18 0.00 235.18
irrigation Expenses
Pond
Check 121572009 Irrigation 147.00 147.00
Total Pond 147.00 0.00 147,00
Irrigation Expenses - Other . _
Bill 07/15/2008 Irrigation 750.00 750.00
Check 09/29/2008 Irrigation 200.00 : 950.00
Total ltrigation Expenses - Other 950.00 0.00 950.00
Total Irrigation Expenses : _ 4,087.00 0.00 1,087.00
Licenses and Permits
o Check 04/21/2009 General 59.00 59.00
Bill 05/05/2009 Geperal 207.00 266.00
’ Credit Card Charge  06/03/2009 General £85.48 331.48
Bill 12/51/2009 ' 75.00 ' 406.48
Total Licenses and Permits : : . 406.48 - 0.00 405.48

Maintenance

Easement

Page 6 of 16



7:23 PM _ Summit View Water Works, LLC

Exhibit __ (KR-3)

Avorual Basis | Profit & Loss Detail Docket UW-110220
Typ Januarythrough December 2009 p Gredit Baii:\gci 15 or 46
Credit Card Charge  04/22/2008 Water - Both 460.71 460,71
Total Easement 460,71 0.00 460.71
Maintenance ~ Other
Bill 04/24/2009 258,90 258.90
Bill 05/04/2008 96.88 356.78
Biil DB/02/2009 General 151.62 508.40
Bil 06/17/2009 ‘General - 70.27 578.67
Bill 06/17/2008 Irrigation 157.72 736.39
Bill - DBMT7/2008 Irrigation 167,72 804,11
Bill 06/17/2009 General 70.27 054.38
Bill 08/06/2008 General 167.72 1,122.10
Bill 08/06/2009 Genetral 70.27 1,192.37
Bl 08/28/2008 General 96.88 1,289.25
Bill 09/03/2009 General 227.98 1,517.23
Bili 10/14/2009 General 227.98 1,745.21
Biil 11/04/2008 General 9B.88 1,842.09
Bill 14/09/2009 General 227.98 2,070.07
Total Maintenance - Other 2,070.07 0.00 2,070.07
Total Maintenance 2,530.78 0.00 ) 2,530,78
Management Fee
Bill 07/10/2008 General 135.00 135.00
Bill 07/23/2009 General 1,880.00 2,025.00
Check 008/29/2000 General 122.50 2,147.50
Bill 10/26/2009 General 330.00 2,477.50
General Journal 12/31/2009 General 2,477.50 0.00
;fotal Management Fes 2,477.50 2,477.50 0.00
Meals and Entertainment
Credit Card Charge 04/09/2009 Water - Both 104.61 194.61
Credit Card Charge  11/13/2008 13.80 208.4%
Tota) Meals and Entertainment 208.41 0.00 208.41
Office Suppiies
Credit Card Charge  01/08/2008 General 155.60 185,80
Bill D3/05/2009 ' 128.09 28360
Bill 03/413/2009 General 27.06 310.75
Credit Card Charge  04/15/2008 General 119.10 429,85
Credit Card Charge  04/28/2009 General 59.45 489.30
Bill 05/18/2005 General 176.32 ' 685.62
Credit Card Charge 05/27/2009 General B3.65 729,27
Credit Card Charge  06/22/2008 . 71.46 800.73
Credit Card Charge  10/16/2008 82.30 883.03
Credit Card Charge  11/19/2009 74.28 957.31
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7:23 PM
12/08/10
Accrual Basis

Summit View Water Works, LLC

Profit & Loss Detail

Exhibit (KR-3)
Docket UW-110220

Total Office Supplies

Payroll Expenses

Type Januar&bgt&rough De"eET?s%’ 2009 Dabit Credit Bl:;:g:c:G of 46.
Credit Card Charge  11/19/2008 140.78 1,098.09
Credit Card Charge  11/23/2009 51.83 1,140.82
Credit Card Charge  12/07/2009 109.26 1,259.1B
Bill 12/30/2008 Genera! 435,64 1,698.82

1,698.82 0.00 1,688.82
Paycheck 01/16/2008 464,50 464 .50
Paycheck 01/23/2008 174.17 ) 638,67
Paycheck 02/05/2009 185.08 B823.76
Paycheck 02/05/2009 176.44 1,000.20
Paycheck 02/19/2008 405.84 1,406.04
Paycheck 02/19/2009 132.34 1,538.38
Paycheck 03/05/2008 47.87 1,586.25
Paycheck 03/13/2009 507.27 2,093.52
Paycheck 03/13/2008 47.86 2,141.38
Paycheck 03/13/2009 BB.22 2,229.60
Paycheck 03/26/2009 0.00 2,229,860
Paycheck 03/27/2009 374.94 2,604.54
Liability Adjust 03/31/2009 21.63 2,582.91
Liability Adjust 03/31/2008 28.14 2,611.05
Paycheck 04/03/2008 363.82 2,974.97
Paycheck 04/10/2008 G70.08 3,645,05
Paycheck D4/17/2009 52032, 4,174.37
Paycheck 04/24/2008 Water - Both 352.89 4,527.26
Paycheck 04/24/2002 Water - Both 38.15 4,565.41
Paycheck 05/01/2008 Water - Both 414,79 4,980.20
Paycheck 05/01/2008 \Water - Both 271.23 5,251.43
Paycheck 05/08/2009 Water - Both 783.99 6,045.42
Paycheck 05/15/2000 Water - Both 330.83 6,376.25
Paycheck 05/15/2009 132.34 6,508.59
Paycheck 05/22/2008 Water - Both 297.74 6,806.33
Paycheck 0572212009 Water - Both 63.84 6,870.17
Paycheck 05/29/2008 Water - Both 710.41 7,580.58
Paycheck 05/29/2009 Water - Both 256.25 7,835.83
Paycheck 06/05/2009 Water - Both 36348 8,199.31
Paycheck 06/12/2008 Water - Both 330.42 8,628.73
Paycheck 0B/18/2009 Water - Both 388,51 B,526.24
Paycheck 06/26/2009 Water - Both 462.60 D,388.84
Paycheck 06/26/2009 \Water - Both 382.91 8,771.75
Liability Adjust 06/30/2009 Water - Both 1.25 8,773.00
Liability Adjust 0&/30/2009 Water - Both 0.01 9,772.99
Paycheck 07/03/2009 Water - Both 346.94 ~ 10,119.83
Paycheck 07/17/2009 Water - Both 461.71 10,581.64
Paycheck 07/31/2008 Water - Both 623.25 11,204.89
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7:23 PM o Summit View Water Works, LLC

Exhibit ___(KR-3)

hoorial Basis " Profit & Loss Detail Doclet TW-110220

rype  Januarphrough Decegber 2009 popie Credit Bataate | o146
——— T T
Paycheck 077312009 - \Water - Both 510.58 11,715.45
Paycheck 08/07/2008 Woater - Both 393.83 12,109.08
Paycheck DB/14/2009 Water - Both 524,83 12,633.91
Paycheck 08/21/2008 Water - Both 42844 13,060.35
Paycheck 08/28/2009 Water - Both 393.63 13,453.98
Paycheck 09/04/2009 Water - Both 303.64 13,847.62
Paycheck 09/11/2008 Water - Both 590.44 14,438.06
Paycheck 0g/18/2008 Water - Both 328.02 14,766.08
Paycheck 09/26/2008 Water - Both 311.62 15,077.70
Paycheck 10/02/2009 \Water - Both 360.83 15,438.53
Paycheck 10/09/2008 - Water - Both 492,04 15,830.57
Paycheck 10/23/2009 Water - Both 229.61 16,160.18
- Paycheck 10/23/2008 Water - Both 295,22 16,455,40
Liability Adjust 10/24/2002 26,15 16,481.55
Liabitity Adjust 10/24/2009 0.01 16,481.54
Paycheck 10/30/2009 Water - Both 295,22 16,776,786
General Journal 11/01/2009 Water - Both 433.80 16,343.16
Bil 14/03/2009 Water - Both 433.60 16,776.76
Paycheck 411/06/2008 Water - Both 574.34 17,351.10
Paycheck 14/13/2008 Water - Both 754,48 18,105.56
Paycheck 11/13/2009 Water - Both 127.83 18,233.18
Paycheck 14/113/2009 132.33 1B,365.52
Paycheck 11/20/2009 Water - Both 328.02 18,683.54
Paycheck 11/27/2008 Water - Both 360.82 10,054.36
Liability Check 12/03/2009 i.14 19,055.50
Paycheck 1210442009 Water - Both - 186.82 19,252.32
Paycheck 12/04/2002 Water - Both 1,1186.80 20,369.12
Paycheck 12/11/2009 Water - Both 475.63 20,844.75
Paycheck 12M8/2008 Water - Both 410.04 21,254.79
Paycheck 12/24/2000 Water - Both 246.01 21,500.80
Paycheck 12/31/2008 Water - Both 188.82 21,697.62
Liability Adjust 12/31/2009 0.07 . 21,697.69
General Journal 12/31/2008 Water - Both 2,238.30 19,459.39
Liabilty Adjust ~ 12/31/2009 Water - Both 0.01 19,459.40
Total Payroll Expenses 22,152.95 2,603.55 19,459.4D0

Postage and Delivery

Credit Card Charge 01/08/2008 General 12.48 12.48
Credit Card Charge 04/21/2009 Genera! 20.89 AR.37
Credit Card Charge  03/04/2009 General 35.00 77.37
Credit Card Charge  03/13/2008 General 168.83 246.30
Credit Card Charge 04/27/2002 General 18.16 285.46
Credit Card Charge  05/04/2009 General 4.55 270.01
Credit Card Charge  05/11/2008 General 26,00 296.10
Credit Card Charge  08/03/2008 -General 8.67 304.77
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7:23 PM
12{0940

Accrual Basis

Summit View Water Works, LLC

Total Postage and Delivery

Professional Fees

Actounting Fees

‘Total Accounting Fees

Bookkeeping

Total Bookkeeping

Legal Fees

Total Legal Fees

Surveying

Exhibit __(KR-3)

Profit & Loss Detail Docket UW-110220
Type Janua%;bamugh DBCBE};JS%I' 2000 Debit Credit Bl;&g:cis ofds .
———
Credit Card Charge  06/04/2009 General 24.50 328.27
Credit Card Charge  06/19/2002 28.60 358.87
Credit Card Charge  06/25/2008 B7.19 446.06
Credit Card Charge  08/05/2009 35,00 481.06
Credit Card Charge  09/02/2002 11.69 49275
Credit Gard Charge  08/03/2000 100.71 583.46
Credit Card Charge  10/02/2009 General 57.00 550.46
Credit Card Charge 10/30/2009 108.40 755,86
Credit Card Charge  11/13/2008 116.00 875,86
B75.86 0.00 B75.86
Bi 03/22/2009 General 750.00 750,00
Check 08/04/2009 General 180.69 830.69
930.65 0.00 930.69
Bill 01/31/2008 358.75 358.75
Bill (2/28/2009 192.50 551.25
Bill 04/30/2009 General 49750 1,048.75
Bili 05/34/2009 General 169,50 1,248.25
Bill 07/01/2009 General 208.00 1,457.25
Bill 08/01/2008 General 142.50 1,580.75
Bill 09/01,2009 General 142.50 1,742.25
Bil 10/01/2009 General 152.00 1,894.25
Bil 11/01/2008 General 133.00 2,027.25
Bin 12/01/2008 General 85.50 211275
Bil 12/31/2009 ' 285.00 2,397.75
Bili 12/31/2008 General 285.00 2,682.75
2,682.75 0.00 2,682.75
Bill 01/23/2009 81.25 B1.25
Bill 05/26/2008 B1.25 162.50
Bill 06/01/2009 General 50.00 212.50
. Bill 07/27/2009 General 8,877.50 9,090.00
Bill 08/26/2009 General 956.25 10,046.25
Bill 08/25/2009 General 1,576.25 11,622.50
Bil 10£27/20009 General 1,125.00 12,747.50
Bill 11/24/2009 General 1,012.50 13,760.00
43,760.00 0.00 13,760.00
Bill . 03/03/2008 95.00 95.00
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7:23 PM . — ; 1w ;
" a0 - Summit View Water Works, LLC Exhibit___ (KR-3)

Accrual Basis Profit & Loss Detail : Docke;)UW-n(}zzo
Typ January through Decegber 2009 1, Credit Bal;%:elg o4s
} —— e —
Total Surveying ‘ ©5.00 0.00 95,00
Testing
‘ Credit Card Charge 08/03/2009 549,00 649.00
Total Testing 549.00 " 0.0C 6549.00
Water Consulting
Bill 02/09/2009 75.00 75.00
Bill 03/18/2009 75.00 150.00
Bill D4/14/2008 Water - Beth 400.00 550.00
Bill D4/30/2009 75.00 625.00
Bill -DB/16/2008 Water - Both 150.00 775.00
Bill 08/18/2009 Water - Both . 250,00 1,025.00
Bill 10/01/2008 Water - Both 300.00 1,325.00
Bill 12/03/2009 Water - Both 225.00 1,550.00
. Total Water Consulting 1,550.00 0.00 1,550,00
Water Testing Fees
Bill 01/01/2008 18.00 18.00
Bill 04/31/2009 ’ 7.20 25.20
Bill 02/01/2008 21.00 46.2D
Bill 02/28/2009 16.80 63.00
Bil 03/01/2009 42.00 105.00
Bil 05/01/2008 Domestic 42.00 147.00
Bill 05/31/2008 Domestic 3.80 150.60
Check 06/16/2008 Demestic 21.00 171.60
Bill ) 06/30/2009 Domestic 8.40 180.00
Bill 07/01/2008 Domestic 21.00 201.00
Bill 07/28/2009 Domestic 21.00 222.00
Bill 07/31/2009 Domestic 7.20 229.20
Bili D8/31/2008 Domestic 7.90 237.10
Biil 06/01/2009 Domestic 21.00 258.10
Bill 05/30/2009 Domestic 10.05 268.15
Bill 10/01/2009 Domestic 21.00 289,15
Bill 10/31/2009 Domestic 11.00 300.15
Bill 11/04/2009 Domestic 21.00 321.15
Bill 11/30/2009 Domestic 6.00 ) 327.15
Bill 12/01/2008 Domestic 42.00 ' 368.15
Bill 12/31/2009 Domestic 4.80 373.95
Total Water Testing Fees 373.86 0.00 373.95
Professional Fees - Other
Bill 08142008 Water - Both 5,000.00 5,000.00
Bill 11/08/2009 Water - Both 1,323.78 - 6,323.78
. Total Professional Fees - Other 5,323.78 0.00 6,323.78
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7:23 PM ‘ Summit View Water Works, LLC
Profit & Loss Detail

12/09M10
Accrual Basis

Exhibit ___(KR-3)
Docket UW-110220

Type  Januarythrough Decepber 2009 oyt Gredit Bzill):f:ezo of 46
Total Professional Fees 26,365.17 0.00 26,365.17
Rent Expense
Bill 01/0r1/2008 550,00 550.00
Bill 02/01/2008 550.00 1,100.00
Bill 03/01/2009 550.00 1,650.00
Bill 04/01/2009 550.00 2,200.00
Bl 05/01/2008 550.00 2,750.00
Bill 06/01/2000 R 550.00 3,300.00
Bill- 07/01/2009 General 550.00 3,B50.00
Bill 08/01/2009 General 550.00 4.400.00
Bill 09/01/2009 550.00 4 950,00
Bill 10/01/2009 550.00 5,500.00
Bill 11/01/2009 550.00 6,050.00
Bill 12/01/2008 General 550.00 . 6,600.00
Total Rent Expense ~6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
Repairs
Equipment Repairs
Credit Card Charge  05/21/2009 Water - Both 37242 _ 372.42
Total Equipment Repairs 37242 0.00 372.42
Irrigation Repairs
Bil 04/01/2008 Irrigation 47.21 47 21
Bill 04/02/2008 Irrigation 1,348.77 1,396.98
Bill 04/02/2009 Irrigation 361.45 1,758.43
Bill 04/15/2008 Irrigation 150,84 1,808.27
Bill 04/15/2008 Irrigation 16.22 1,925.49
Bill 04/22/2009 irrigation 387.50 231292
Bill 04/30/2009 Irrigation 28.24 2,341.23
Bill D5/18/2009 Irrigation 11.90 2,353.13
Bill 05/2812008 irrigaticn 10.81 2,363.94
Bill 06/16/2008 Irrigation 117.53 2,481.47
Bill 07/22/2009 irrigation 10.25 2,491.72
‘ Credit Card Charge  08/16/2009 lrrigation 53,11 2,544.83
Tota! Irrigation Repairs 2,644.83 0.00 2,544.83
Well #1
Credit Card Charge  D8/28/2009 113.68 113.68
Bill 10/08/2009 Water - Both 426,04 538.72
Credit Card Charge  10/23/2009 3248 572.21
Total Well #1 572.21 0.00 572.21
Repairs - Other ‘
Bilt 07/10/2009 Water - Both 974.89 974,88
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7:23 PM , YT .
15109710 Summit View Water Works, LLC. Exhibit ___(KR-3)

Accrual Basis Profit & Loss Detail Docke;)U W;IIOZZO
Page 21 of 46
qype  Januaryfhrough Decepber 2009 Credit Balance
Credit Card Charge  12/28/2009 : 28.14 1,003.03
Total Repairs - Other 1,003.03 0.00 1,003.03
Total Repairs 4,482.49 0.00 4,492.49
Seminars
Check 04/21/2008 General 50,00 50,00
Total Seminars 50.00 - 0,00 50.00
Supplies
Chilorine
Credit Card Charge  04/08/2009 Domestic 258.18 258.19
Credit Card Charge 07/06/2009 Domestic .3pe.82 568.01
Credit Card Charge  09/05/2008 Domestic 163.75 731.76
Credit Gard Charge 09/22/2009 Domestic 108.17 840.83
Credit Card Charge  11/13/2009 136.46 g77.39
Total Chlorine ' _ 977.39 0.00 977.39

Supplies - Other

Credit Card Charge  01/15/2008 Water - Both 6.50 6.50

Credit Card Charge  02/26/2009 General 53.09 99,59

Bill 04/01/2009 96.72 1986.31

Bil 04/02/2008 : 145.33 341.64

Bill 04/04/2009 Irrigation 42.30 383.94

Credit Card Charge 05/01/2008 Domestic 16.23 40047

Credit Card Charge 07/20/2008 51.43 451.60

Credit Card Charge  0B/14/2008 22.24 473.84

Credit Card Charge 08/16/2008 General B8.74 483.58

Bill 10/22/2009 Domestic 166.61 650.19

Credit Card Charge  10/26/2009 16.13 666,32

Credit Card Charge 10/26/2008 32.47 698.79

Credit Card Charge  11/18/2009 ' 38.97 737.76

Credit Card Charge  11/27/2009 33.53 771.28

Credit Card Charge  12/02/2009 52.78 . 824.08

Credit Card Charge  12/02/2009 21.83 B45.71

Credit Card Charge  12/22/2009 54,58 500.29

General Journal 12/31/2008 General 6,318.83 7,219.22

G'eneral Journal . 12/31/2009 General ' 128.08 7.081.13

Total Suppiies - Other 7,218.22 128.09 7,001.13
Total Supplies . 8,196.61 128.09 8,068.52

Taxes
Excise

Check 01/16/2009 47481 474.51

Check 04/02/2009 730.90 1,205.51
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:2";3;’1"2 Summit View Water Works, LLC Exhibit __ (KR-3)

Accrual Basis Profit & Loss Detail Docket UW-110220
January, through December 2009 . s Page 22 of 46
Type %apa 9 E]ass : Debit Credit Balance
——— —
Check 07/24/2009 ©54.83 2,200.44
Check 10/26/2008 824410 3,124.54
Total Excise ' 3,124.54 0.00 3,124.54
Total Taxes 3,124.54 0.00 3,124.54
Taxes - Payroll
General Journal - 12/31/2009 Water - Both 2,238,30 2,238.30
Tatal Taxes - Payroll 2,238.30 . 0.00 2,238.30
Telephone Expense
Bil 03/01/2009 173.57 173.57
Bil 05/01/2009 General 217.88 391.45
Bill 06/01/2009 General 217.88 608.34
Bil 07/23/2009 General 220.45 829.79
Check 10/02/2008 217.38 1,047.15
. Bi 10/24/2008 General 21713 : 1,264.28
Total Telephone Expense ‘ 1,254.28 £.00 1,264.28
Travel Expense
Credit Card Charge  04/10/2009 Water - Both 200.10 ' 200.10
Credit Card Charge  04/10/2009 Water - Both 30.61 230,71
Total Travel Expense 230,71 0.00 230.71
Utilities
Meter 41505 - Office
Bill- - 01/01/2009 32.20 ) 32.20
Bill 01/22/2009 13B.78 170.98
Biil 02M7/2008 48,03 220.01
Bill 03/17/2008 84.05 ' 304.06
Bill 04/15/2008 General 62.39 366.45
Check 06/02/2008 Genaral 43.0C 409.45
Check 06/15/2009 174.4% 583.94
Bill 07/20/2000 General 61.60 645.54
Bill 08/19/2008 General 78.07 723.61
Bill 09!1 72009 .General £3.63 777.24
Bill 10/16/2009 General 45.45 822.69
Bill 11/18/2009 General 89,38 912.07
Total Meter 41505 - Office o 812,07 0.00 912.07
Meter 42310
Bill 01/01/2008 456.52 456.52
“Bill 01/08/2009 312,08 768.58
Bili 01/22/2008 475.05 1,243.63
Bill 04/20/2008 Domestic "182.58 1,426.22
Check 06/02/2008 Domestic 260.96 1,687.18
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7:23 PM
12/09/10
Accrual Basis

‘Summit View Water Works, LLC
Profit & Loss Detail

Exhibit ___(KR-3)
Docket UW-110220

Type January through Decepber 2008 pouit Credit II;:E:I:: orée
S I ——— A
Bil 06/30/2009 Domestic 274.57 1,962.15
Bl 07/23/2008 304.84 2,266.99
Bill 09/22/2009 Domestic 2B89.58 2,556.57
Bil 10/23/2008 Domestic 243.22 2,798.79
Bill 11/23/2009 Domestic 264.61 3,064.4D
Total Meter 42310 3,064.40 0.00 3,084.40
Meter 46313
Bil 06/30/2008 Irrigation 361.76 361.76
il 08/04/2008 380.86 752.62
Bill 08/22/2009 Irrigation 40147 1,154.08
Bill 10/23/2008 Irrigation 245.03 1,400.02
Bil 11/23/2008 irrigation 19.96 1,419.98
Total Meter 46313 1,419.98 0.00 1,419.98
Utilities - Other
Bilt 01/01/2008 89.52 99,62
Bill 01/04/2008 220,60 320.22
Bill 01/06/2009 136,94 457.16
BIl 02/01/2009 136.94 594.10
Bl 02/01/2008 59.62 £93.72
Bil 03/01/2009 136.94 830.66
Bill 03/01/2009 90.62 530.28
Bill 03/03/2002 233.49 1,163.77
Check 03/25/2008 135.94 1,300.71
sl 04/01/2009 136.94 1,437.65
© Bl 04/01/2009 General 99.62 1,537.27
Bil D4/30/2009 General 93.65 1,630.92
Bl 05/01/2009 135.94 1,767.86
Bill 06/01/2009 136.94 1,804.80
Bill 06/01/2009 General 95.63 2,001.43
Check 06/29/2009 53,13 2,054.56
Bl 07/01/2009 136.94 2,191.50
Bil 07/01/2009 General 96.53 2,288.13
Bill 08/01/2008 General 194,26 2.482.35
Check 09/08/2009 399,53 - 2,881.62
Check 09/0B/2008 272.70 3,154.62
Check 09/17/2009 136.94 3,201.56
Bill 10/01/2009 General 96.63 3,388.19
Bl 10/25/2008 General 132,39 3,520.58
Bill 10/31/2009 General 97.74 3,618.32
Check 11/25/2009 132.39 3,750.71
Check 11/25/2008 132.38 3,883.10
’ sl 11/30/2009 General 67.18 3,980.28
General Journal 12/31/2008 General 410,82 4,391.10
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7:23 PM ' Summit View Water Works, LLC
12/09/10

Exhibit ___ (KR-3)

Accrual Basis Profit & Loss Detail DOCke;,U ‘_‘ ;1410?22
age 24 o
e Januarythrough December 2009 Credit Balance
P | ]
Total Uilities - Cther ‘ 4,391.10 0.0C 4,391,10
Total Uiilities ’ 9,787.55 0.00 - 8,787.55
voids
Check 01/01/2008 0.00
Check D2/1042008 0.00 0.00
Check 02/28/2009 0.00 0.00
Check 02/26/2008 0.00 0.00
Check 03/03/2009 0.00 0.00
Check 04/21/2008 General 0.00 0.00
Check 06/30/2008 0.00 0.00
Check 07/23/2009 0.00 0.00
Check 08/17/2009 £.00 0.00
Total voids ' 0.00 c.00 0.00
Total Expense 110,558.72 6,364.33 104,194.39
Net Ordinary Income 110,558.72 105,147.61 -5.411.11
Net Ihcome 110,658.72 105,147.61 -5,411.11
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{1/11/2010
Monthf/Year

Group Breadkpeint, <=

January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January

Group Breadkpoint: <=

January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January

2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

2008
2008
2009

2009 -

2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

2008

2008
2009
2008
2009

2008
2009

2009
2008
2002
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
20089
2008
2009
2008

2008

Bill Date
0 gallons
01731108
01/31/08
01/31/09
{1/24/00
01/31/08 .
- 01/31/08.
01/31/09
01/31/08
01/31/09
01/31/0B

0 gallons
01/31/09
01/31/09
01/31/09
01/31/09
01/317/38
01/31/08

- 01/31/09
01/31/09
01/31/08

- 01/31/09
01/31/68
£1/31/09
D1/34/08
01/31/08
01/31/08
D1/34/09
01/31/08
01/31/09
04/34/08
01/31/09
01/31/08
01/31/09
p1/31/08
04/31/08
D1/31/08
01/31/09
01/31/08
01/31/08
D41/31/08
013108
01/21/09
01/31/09
01/31/08

Page 25 of 46
Summit View Water Works, LLC
Detailed Usage Report - Order is Bill date+Breakpoini+Name
Page:1
For 01/01/08 through: 12/31/09
Gallons
' o
)
. 9}
Clark, James 0
Gentry, Shane 0
Olin Homes LLGC o}
Soferine, Mark ' 0
TCS Construction 0
TCS Construction 0
Waiker, Ken & Mary o}
Group Total: 0
Group Count: 10
Group Average: 4]
Bently, Ryan 3710
Brockman, Randy & Rene 3650
Browning, Douglas & Karen 7310
Carrier, Valerie 210
Caudill, David & Angie az70
_ Clark, Maithew -, 7850
Cook, Robert & Judy 5270
Culverhouse, Eric & Teress 5000
Gurrie-English, Tom & Sandy 2930
“Eder, Jeramy & Jamie 8210
Elking, Dan & Tammy 2740
Fewel, Jared 4210
- Ginvin; Don & Nanoy 5150
Hanson, Greg & Suzette 2050
Heath, Richard & Melodie 5810
Hines, Michael & Barbara. 2630
Jaekel, Henry & Martine 2720
King, Robert & Sonnia 8030
lLane, 4J & Rene 7410
‘Markham, Tim & Kristi 65540
McAloon, James & Christie 6780
Miche!, Joehn & Rense 5850
Phillips, John 5590,
Raker; Joel & Andee G750
Record, Dan & Kerri 3230
Reinhardt, Jim 4420
Samples, Matt & Wendi " 5480
Santillie, Paul & Diane 4140
Schmitt, Lee & Kathy 2840
Schnaible, Gregory & Sharon B560
Schuetz, Phillip & Wendy 2720
Sexton, Keith 3860
BhaLib, Kevin

100TBD
10012013
TBD

- 50010507
40084016

400TED
10013308
300TED
30015821
200151186

20013307
10017115
10016806
10015301
30014807
200156809
30015517
10015405
10016101

10017102
30015923

40085732
10016604
10016803
40083005

40084420 -

40083714
30015415
40083611
10012607
20015206
10017002
30016211
10015103
30015617
50014502
10018405
10015604
10016203
10016303
10015703
20015003
10012211

1188-BE2S-B0DS

Cust. Acct# Name

SUJBEJ UTEJUNDK . RPUWE]

Exhibit (KR-3)
Docket UW-110220
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Exhibit (KR-3)
Docket UW-110220

Summit View Water Works, LLC
Detziled Usage Report - Order 15 Bill date+EBreakpoint+MName

Page

For: 01/01/08 through 12131108

Cust. Acct# Name

111172010
Month/Year Bill Date
Group Breadkpaint: <= 0 pallens
January 2008 01/31/09 30015313
January 2008 01/31/09 10016604
January 2008 01/31/08 20015205
January 2008 01/31/08 20015618
January 2008 01/31/09 30015416
January 2008 01/31/09 20015308
January 2008 01/31/09 30015718
Jenuary 2008 01/31/09 10016102
January 2009 01/31/09 10016901
Group Breadkpoint: <= 0 gallens
February 2008 02/28/0% 50010507
February 2009 02/28/08 40084018
February 2008 02/28/09 40083005
February 2008 02/28/08 4007TBD
February 2009 02/28/00 40015303
February 2008 02/28/08 10013308
February 2008 02/28/09 50013003
February 2008 02/28/09 50012409
February . 2008 02/28/08 50012013
February 2008 02/28/09 300TBD
February 2008 02/28/08 30015821
Group Breadkpoint: <= 0 gallons
February 2008 02/28/09 20015307
February 2009 02/28/08 10047115
Fabruary 2008 02/28/08 10016808
February 2008 02/2B8/08 10015301
February 2009 02/28/08 30014907
Fabruary 2008 Q2/28100 20015509
February 2008 02/28/09 30015617
February 2009 02/28/09 10015405
February 2008 02/28109 10016101
February 2008 02/28/09 10017402
February 2008 02/28/00 30015823
February 2008 02/25/09 40085732
Febnary 2008 02/28/09 10015504
February 2008 02/28/08 10016803
February 2008 02/2B/09 40084420
Febniary 20098 02/28/08 40083714
February 2008 02/28/08 30015415
g-d 1188-BE5-B0S

Sivestro, Robert & Lizabsth
Swindler, Fred & Shirley
Tano, Daniel & Christine
Taylor, James & Debbie
Teller, Raymond & Valerie
Turner, Jog & Linda

White, Vince & Bonnie
Wight, David & Lisa

Wolf, Jerry & Jange

Group Total:
Group Count:
Group Average:

Clark, James

Gieniry, Shane

Haath, Richard & Melodie
QOlin Homes LLC
Resident

Sofering, Mark
Sullivan-Rowell
Sullivan-Rowell
Suliivan-Rowell

TCS Construction
TCS Construction
Group Total:
Group Count;
Group Average:
Bently, Ryan

Brockman, Randy & Rene
Browning, Douglas & Karen
Carrier, Velerie

Caudill, David & Angie
Clark, Matthew

Cook, Rabert & Judy
Culverhouse, Eric & Teresa
Currie-English, Tom & Sandy
Eder, Jeremy & Jamie
Elkings, Dan & Tammy
Fewel, Jared

Girvin, Don & Nancy
Hanson, Greg & Suzette
Hines, Michael & Barbara
Jackel, Henry & Mariine
King, Robert & Sonnia

Page 26 of 46

Gallons

410
4010
6210
3670
2260
6750
6840
7500
5300

225310
42
53656

e y=Y=F=F=

-2
oaA0 o000 000

2180
8520
B750
1310
2280
13140
1950
£000
2860
7780
2390
3120
2700
2420
6850
2070
7150
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Summit View Water Works, LLC
Detailed Usage Report - Order is Bill date+Breakpoint+Name

Page:3

Eor: 01/01/09 through: 12/31/09

Cust. Acct# Name

1111112010
MaonthFfYear Bill Date
Group Breadkpoint: <= 0 galions
February 2009 02/28/09 40083611
February 2009 02/28/09 10012607
February 2009 Qz2/28/08  -20015208
February 2009 02/28/09 10017002
February 2009 02/28/09 30015211
February 2008 02/28/09 10015103
February 2009 02/28/09 300156817
February 2008 02128108 50014602
Fehruary 2008 02/28/09 10016406
February 2008 02/28/09 10015604
February 2008 02/28/08 10018203
February 2008 02/28/09 100VACAN
February 2009 02/28/08 10015703
February 2008 02/28/08 20015003
February 2008 D2/28/09 10012211
February 2009 02/28/08 300156313
February 2004 02/28/09 10016804
February 2008 02/28/08 20016205
February 2009 02/28/09 20015618
February 2008 {2/28/0% 30015418
February 2008 D2/28/09 20015308
February 2008 02/28/08 20015116
Februaty 2008 02/28/08 30015719
February 2008 02/28/09 10018102
February 2009 02/28/09 10016801
Group'Breadkpeint: <= 0 gallons
March 2008 03/31/02 10015303
March 2008 03/31/08 50013003
March 2009 03/31/08 50012409
March 2008 03/31/09  300TBD
Group Breadkpoint: <= 0 gallons
March 2008 03/31/09 20015307
March 2008 (03/31/09 10047115
March 2009 03/31/09 10016806
March 2008 03/31/09 - 10015301
March 2008 03/31/08 30014907
Mareh 2008 03/31/09 50010807
March 2009 03/31/08 20015509
March 2009 03/31/08 30015517
" d 1188-B29-60S

Lane, JJ & Rene
Markham, Tim & Kristi
McAloon, James & Christie
Michel, John & Renee
Phillips, John

Raker, Jogl & Antiee
Record, Dan & Kearri
Reinhargt, Jim

Samples, Matt & Wendi
Santitlie, Paul & Dians
Sehmitt, Lee 8 Kathy
Schnalble, Gregory & Sharon
Schuetz, Phillip & Wendy
Sexton, Keith

Shaub, Kavin

Silvestro, Robert & Lizaketh
Swindler, Fred & Shirley
Tana, Daniel & Christine
Taylor, James & Debbie
Teller, Raymend & Valerie
Turner, Joe & Linda
Walker, Ken & Mary
wWhite, Vince & Bannie
Wight, David & Lisa

Wolf, Jerry & Janae

Sullivan-Rowell
Sullivan-Rowell
TCS Construction

Bently, Ryan

Brockman, Randy & Rene
Browning, Douglas & Keren
Carrier, Valerie

Caudill, David & Angie
Clark, James

Clark, Matthew

Cook, Robert & Judy

Exhibit KR-3)
Docket UW-110220
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of 46

Gallons

3920
4290
5530
2370
3410
5420
2870
4760
4580
4010
3180
3180
3280
3800
2410

770
3220
5260
4550
3370
4630
3810
6980
3600
3570

Group Total:
Group Count;

Group Average:

175960
42
41390

Group Total:
Group GCount:

Group Average:

SUJEd UTEZUNOK RpUE]
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2180
8520
8750
1310
2280

2410
1850
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14/4142010
Month/Yeas

Group Breadkpoint. <=

March
March
March
March
March
March
March
Marsh
March
March
March
Mareh
March
March
March
March
March
Marzh
March
March
March
March
March
March .
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
Mareh
iarch
March

Group Breadkpolnt: <=

April

2008
2008

. 2008

2009
2008
2009
20089
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2000
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
20082
2009
2008
2008
2008

2009

Page 28 of 46
Summit View Water Works, LLC '
Detalled Usage Report - Order is Blll date+Breakpoint+Name
Page.4
For: 01/01/08 through: 12/31/08
Bill Date Cust, Acct# Name Gallons
D gallons

03/31/08 10015405 Culverhouse, Eric & Teresa 5000
03/31/08 10016101 Currie-English, Tom & Sandy S860
03/31/08 10047102 Eder, Jeremy & Jamie 7780
03/31/09 30015923 Elkins, Dan & Tammy 2390
03/31/08 40085732 Fewel, Jared 3120
03/37/08 400840186 Gentry, Shane 3R70
03/31/08 100168504 Girvin, Don & Nangy 2700
03/31/0% 10016803 Hanson, Greg & Suzetie 2490
03r31/08 40083005 Heath, Richard & Melodie 3000
03/31/08 - 40084420 Hines, Michael & Barbara B850
03731709 40083714 Jackel, Henry & Martine 2070
03s31/08 30015415 King, Robert & Sonnia 7150
03/31/08 40083611 Lane, JJ & Rene 2920
03/31/09 10012607 Markham, Tim & Kristl 4280
03/31/08 20015208 McAloon, James & Ghristle 5930
0331/08 10017002 Michel, John & Renee 2370
03131108 00000000 Mills, Salee 3180
03/31/09 30015211 PHillips, John 3410
03/31/09 10015103 . Raker, Joel & Andee 5420
03/31/08 30015617 Record, Dan & Kerri 2870
03/31/09 50014802 Reinkardt, Jim 2780
03131109 40016025 Resident A880
03/31/09 10016405 Samples, Matt & VWendi A5B0
03/31/09 10015604 Santilie, Pau! & Digne 4010
03/31/09 10016203 Schmitt, Lee & Kathy 3180
03/31/09 10015703 Schuetz, Phillip & Wendy 3280
03/31/08 20015003 Sexton, Keith 3800
03/31/08 100112211 Shaub, Kevin 2410
0373108 30015313 Silvestro, Robert & Lizabeth 770
03/31/08 10013308 Soferino, Mark 4540
03r31/08 50012013 Suflivan-Rowell 11620
03/31/08 10016604 Swindier, Fred & Shirley - 3220
03/31/09 30015824 TCS Construction 390
03/31/08 20015205 Tano, Daniel & Christine 5280
03/31/08 20015618 Taylor, James & Dehbie 4550
03734108 300116416 Teller, Raymend & Valerie 3370
037/31/08 20015308 Turner, Joe & Linda 4630
03/31/08 20015118 Walker, Ken & Mary 3810
03/31/09 30015712 White, Vince & Bonnie 8980
03/31/09 10018102 Wight, David & Lisa B0
03/31/08 10016901 Wolf, Jerry & Janee 3970
Group Totak: 191580

Group Count: 49

Group Average: 3910

0 galions

04/01/08 10016303 *CLOSED:Resident 0

TIBB-822-B0S

swJueE 4 ulelzunel RpUE)

Exhibit (KR-3)
Docket UW-110220
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4111/2010
MonthiYear

Group Breadkpoint: <=
April 2009
April 2009

Group Breadkpoint: <=

April 2009
April 20089
April 2009
April 2009
April 2008
Aprit 2008
Aprdl . 2009

Group Breadkpoint: <=

Agril 2009
April 2009
April 2000
April 20089
April 20092
April 2008
April 2008
Agpril 2008
April 2009 .
April 2008 .
April 2003
April 2009
April 2009
April 2004
April 2008
April 2009
April 2008
April 2009
Agpril 2009
April 2008
April 2008
April 2009
April 2009

Page 29 of 46
Summit View Water Works, LLC '
Detailed Usage Report - Order is Bill date+Breakpoint+Name
Paga:&
For: 01/01/08 through: 12/31/09
Bill Date Cust. Acct#  Name Gallons
Group Toftal: D
Group Count: .|
Group Average: 0
0 gallons ' ‘
04/01/09 400TRD *CLOSED:Clin Homes LLC 4000
04/01/09 ©  100VACAN  *CLOSED:Schnaible, Gregary & Sharo 4410
Group Totak 8410
Group Count: 2
Group Average: 4205
0 gallons
D4/30/09 30016025 0
04/30/0€ 20015508 Clark, Mztthew Ny
04/30/09 30015211 Phillips, John o
D4/30/08° 1005703 Schuetz, Phillip & Wendy o
04/30/09 50013003 Sullivan-Rowell 0
04/30/09 500124089 Sullivan-Rowell 0
D4/30/08 300TBD TCS Construction 0
Group Tetal: 0
Group Count: 7
Group Average: 0
O0gallons
04/30/05 20015307 Bently, Ryan 2000
04/30/08 10017115 Brockman, Randy & Rene B240
04/30/08 10016806 Browning, Douglas & Karsn 740
04/30/09 10015301 Carrier, Valerie . 270
04/30/09° 30014807 Caudil, David & Angie 5020
04/30/09 50010507 Clark, James 130
04/30/09 30015517 Cook, Robert & Judy A450
D4/30/09 10015405 Culverhouse, Eric & Teresa 5000
04/30/08 10018101 Currie-English, Tom & Sandy B480
04/30/09 10017102 Eder, Jeremy & Jamie 14360
04/30/09 30015923 Elking, Dan & Tammy 7380
04/30/09 AQDBST32 Fewsl, Jared 1580
04/30/09 40084018 Gentry, Shane 7550
04/30/09 10016504 Girvin, Don & Nancy A940
04/30/08 10016803 Hanson, Greg & Suzetle . 3100
0430/02 40083005 Heath, Richard & Malodie 1150
04/30/09 40084420 Hines, Michael & Barbara 7260
04/30/02 40083714 Jackel, Henry & Martine 3080
04730/09 30014415 King, Robert & Sonnia 3710
04/30/09 40083811 Lane, JJ & Rene 3960
p4/30/08 10012607 Markham, Tim & Kristi 4780,
04/30/08 20015206 Mcaloon, James & Christie 9020
04/30/08 10017002 Michel, John & Renee 4470

1188-825-605

Exhibit (KR-3)
Docket UW-110220
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Exhibit ___ (KR-3)
Docket UW-110220

Page 30 of 46
Summit View Water Works, LLC
Detailed Usage Report - Order is Bill date+Braakpoint+Name
Page'B
For: 04/01/09 through: 12/31/0€
1111172010

Month!/Year 8ill Date Cust. Acct#  Name Gallons

Graup Breadkpoint: <= 0 gallons
April 2009 D430/09 10015103 Raker, Jogl & Andee 5480
April 2000 04/30/08 20015817 Record, Dan & Kerri 4810
April 2009 04130/09 50014602 Reinhardt, Jim 13250
Aptil 2009 04730/08 10016405 Sarnples, Matt & Wendi 7120
April 2009 04/30/09 10015604 Santillis, Paul & Diane 10240
April 2009 04/30/09 10016203 Schmitt, Lee & Kathy 5510
April 2009 04/30/09 20015003 Sexion, Keith 9550
April 2009 0430108 10012211 Shauly, Kevin 2650
April 2009 04130108 30015313 Silvestro, Robert & Lizabeth 2440
Aptdl 2008 p4£30/09 10013308 Soferino, Mark 19800
April 2009 04/30/08 50012013 . Sullivan-Rowell 2660
Agril 2009 04/30/09 10016604 - Swindler, Fred & Shirley 2780
April 2009 0Af30/08 300156821 TCS Construction 1070
April 2008 04/30/09 20015205 Taro, Danlel & Christine 92580
April 2008 04/30/09 20015618 Taylor, James & Debkie A460
April - 2009 04/3C/08 30015416 Teller, Raymond & Valerie - 3310
April 2008 04/30/08 20015308 Turner, Joe & Linda 7380
April 2009 04/30/08 20015116 Walker, Ken & Mary 1990
April 2008 04/30/09 30015719 White, Vince & Bonnie 241830
April 200¢ 04/30/08 10016102 Wight, David & Lisa 10700
April _ 2008 04/30/08 10016901 Wolf, Jerry & Janee 8710
April 2008 04/30/08 101156703 Youngstrom, Willlam 8640
Greup Total: 286570
Group Count: 45
Group Average: 5368

Group Breadkpoint: <= 0 gallons
Mary 2009 05/01/09 410015703 *CLOSED:Schuetz, Phillip & Wendy 0
May 2008 05/11/09 - 00000000 *CLOSED:Mills, Sal.ee 0
Group Total: 0
Group Count: 2
Group Average: 0

Group Breadkpoint: <= 0 gallons
May 2008 05/17109 10015303 *CLOSEDR: 17320
May 2008 05/M11/08 10043308 *CLOSED:Soferino, Mark PEB0
May 2008 05/44/08 30015821 *FINAL: TCS Construgtion £510
Group Total: 25520
Group Count: 3
Group Avarage: B840

Graup Breadkpoint: <= 0 gallons
May 2009 D5/31/09 30016025 0
May 2008 nEi3108 10018101 Currie-English, Tom & Sandy 0
May 2009 05/31/09 50010110 BR Homes 0
Mzy 2003 05/3109 50011815 SR Homes o

Led 1188-829-B0% swJe 4 UIElUnciy RpuUE] WdOTI s+ 0102 BT

noN



11/11/2010
Month/Year

Group Breadkpoint. <=

May
May
May
May

Group Breadkpaint: <=

May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
hay
May
May
Way
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
Nay
May
May
May
May
May
May
hay
May
Mgy

2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2002
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2004
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009

2008

2008
2009
2009
2009
2002
2009

2009 °
2008

2008
2009
2009
2009

Summit View Water Works, LLC

Exhibit (KR-3)
Docket UW-110220
Page 31 of 46

Detailed Usage Report - Order is Blll dete+Breakpoint+Name

P

age7?
For: 01/01/09 through: 12.’3‘1{09

Cust. Acct # Name

Bill Date
0 gallans
05/31/08 20015003
05/31/09 50012408
05/31/09 50013003
05131/08 300TBD
0 gallons

0&/31/08 LOT20/5
05/31/09 20015307
05/31/08 10017115
05/31/09 10016806
DE/31/08 10015301
05/31/09 20014907
05/31/08 500108607
05/31/08 20015508
05¢/31/09 50012013
05431709 30015517
05/31/09 10015406
05431708 10017102
05/31/02 30015923
05/31/08 40085732
05/31/08 40084016
05/31f09 10016504
05/31/08 10016803
05/31/09 40083005
05/34/08 40084420
05/31/09 40016025
05/31/09 40083714
D5/31/08 30015415
05/31/08 40083611
05/31/09 10012607
05/31/08 20015208
05/31/08 10017002
05/31/08 30015211
05/31/08 10015103
D5/31109 30015617
05/31108 50014502
D5/31/09 10046405
05/31/09 10015604
05/31/09 10016203
05/31/09 10042211
D5/31/08 30015313
05/31/09 10016604
05/34/08 20015205
05/31/08 20015618
D5/31/08 30015416

T1I88-8€8-60S5

Sexton, Keith
Sullivan-Rowsl!
Sullivan-Rowell

. TCS Canstruction

Bently, Ryan

Brockman, Randy & Rene
Browning. Douglas & Karen
Carrier, Valerie

Caudill, David & Angie
Clark, James

Clark, Matthew

Ciark, Mike

Cook, Robert & Judy
Culverhouse, Eric & Teresa
Eder, Jeremy & Jamie
Elkins, Dan & Tammy
Fewel, Jared

Gentry, Shane

Girvin, Don & Nancy
Hanson, Greg & Suzette
Heath, Richard & Melodie
Hines, Michael & Barbara
Ireland, James & Susan
Jackel, Henry & Martine
King, Robert & Sonnia
Lanse, JJ & Rene
Markham, Tim & Kristi
McAloon, James & Christie
Michel, John & Renee
Phillips, John

Raker, Joel & Andee
Record, Dan & Kerri
Reinhardt, Jim

Samples, Matt & Wend!
Santillie, Paul & Dlane
Schmitt, Lee & Kathy
Shaub, Kevin ‘
Silvestro, Robert & Lizabeth
Swindler, Fred & Shirley
Tano, Danie! & Christine
Tayler, James & Dekbie
Teller, Raymond & Valerie

SWJUBE 4 UTEIUNDY Rpue]

Gallons

Group Total:
Group Count:
Group Average:

o | o oo0ooo

2640
11430
7870
210
ac1o

2500
7010
2570
5000
11430
4880
2800
5240
5280
an7o
3000
17490
9420
2780
7010
4000
5150
10740
3650
4390
BB30
5890
§140
16890
7030
5080
3340
1770
3130
8500
5480
5810

WdITl:y OI0Z BI NnoN



141112010
Month/Year

Group Breadkpoint: <=
May 2008
May 2009
May 2008
May 2008
May 2009
May 2008

Group Breadkpoint. <=

June 2009
Group Breadkpoint. <=
June 2008

Group Breadkpaint: <=

June 2008
June 2002
June 2008
June 2009
June 2008
June 20089
June 2009
June 2009
June . 2008
June 2009
June 2008
June 2002
June 2009
June . 2008

© Group Breadkpoint: <=
" June 2000
June 2009

Exhibit (KR-3)
Docket UW-110220

Summit View Water Works, LLC
Detailed Usage Report - Order is Bill date+Breakpeoint+Name

Page:8

For: 01/01/08 through: 12/31/08

Bill Date Cust, Acct# Name
0 gallons
D5/31/08 20015308 Turner, Joe & Linda
05/31/09 20015118 Walker, Ken & Mary
05/31/09 300156719 White, Vince & Bonnie
05/31/08 10016102 Wight, David & Lisa
05/31/09 10016801 Wolf, Jerry & Janee
04/31/09 10115703 Yaungstrom, Wiillam
Group Total:
Group Count:
Group Average:
0 gallons -
08/03/09 0ooooRao *GLOSED:
Group Total:
Group Gonnt:
Group Average:
0 gallons
08/03/09 50012013 *LOSED: Sullivan-Rowell
Group Total:
Group Count:
Group Average:
0 gallons
0&i30/09 30018025
08/30/09 50010507 Clark, James
06/30/09 60016620 Cowgill, Malon
08/30/08 500105806 DeCoria, Fred
D6/30/09 60017436 Galbreath, Scott & Amanda
06/30/09 50011617 Newton
DEr30/08 80017538 Pacheco, Darmrell
DB/30/09 50010110 SR Homes
D6/30/09 50011815 SR Homes
DB/30/09 50017028 8anderson, Shaun
N67/30/0% 600168511 Solferine, Marce & Nicole
06/30/08 50013003 Sullivan-Rowell
06/30/09 50012409 Sullivan-Rowell
0B/30/08 300TBD TCS Construction
Group Total:
Group Count:
Group Average:
0 galions
06/30/09 50013308 Anderson, Azron & Leann
0B/30/08 20015307

1IB8-B8cS~-B05

Bently, Ryan

sSWJE4 UTEJUNDE Rpued

Page 32 of 46

Gallons

4750
5880
13670
14490
4650
9880

279690
45
6215

Qo o

5300

53s0

£380

CoOoOoOODLLDOQUOQQOoO

-
< oo

1750
3430
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14M1/2010
Mianth/Year

Group Breadkpoint; <=

June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
©June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
Jung
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
Jung
June
June
June
June
June
June

o1 -d

2009
2009
2009
2000
2009
2009

2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009.
2009
2009

2009 .

2009
2009
2009
200¢
2009
2009
2009

2009 -

2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2000
2009
2009
2009
2009

- 2009

2008
2009
2009

Summit View Water Works, LLC

Exhibit (KR-3)
Docket UW-110220
Pagpe 33 of 46

Detailed Usage Report - Order Is Bill date+Brezkpoint+Name

Pageg
For: 01/01/09 through: 12/31/0¢

Bill Date Cust. Acct# Name
0 gallons
06/3C/09 10017115 Brockman, Randy & Rene

06/30/08 10016806 Browning, Douglas & Karen
06/30/0% 10015301 Carrier, Valerie
063008 30014207 Caudill, David & Angie
QBr30I09 20015508 Clark, Matthew
06/30/08 30015517 Cook, Robert & Judy
06/30409 10015405 . Culverhouse, Eric & Teresa
D6/30/0% 10018101 Currie-English, Tom & Sandy
DB/30/09 10017102 Eder, Jeremy & Jamle
D6730/09 30015923 Elking, Dan & Tammy
06/30/09 40085732 Fewel, Jared
06/30/09 400840186 Gentry, Shane
DE/A009 10016504 Girvin, Doh & Nancy
06/30/09 10015803 Hanson, Greg & Suzette
06/307Q9 40083005 Heath, Richard & Melodie
06/30/08 40084420 Hines, Michael & Barbara
DB/30/08 40016028 ireland, James & Susan |
06/30/09 40083714 Jacke!, Henry & Marting
06/20/08 30015415 King, Robert & Sonnia
0630/08 40083511 Lans, JJ & Rene
06730109 10012807 Markham, Tim & Kristi
06/30/09 20015206 MeAloon, James & Ghristie
06/30/08 30015821 McClory, Rudd
06£30/02 10017002 Michel, John & Renee
06/30/08 10015303 Mills, SalLee
D6/30/08 30015211 Phillips, John
06/30/09 10015103 Raker, Joel & Andee
06130/08 30015817 Record, Dan & Kerti
DB/30/08 50014502 Reinhardt, Jim
06/30109 10018408 Samples, Matt & Wendi
06/30/09 10015604 Santillie, Paul & Diane
06/30/08 10018203 Schmitt, | ee & Kathy
06130/09 20015003 Sexton, Keith
06/30/09 10012211 Shaub, Kevin
06£30/09 30015313 Silvestro, Robert & Lizabeth
06/30/09 10016804 Swindler, Fred & Shirley
06/3C/09 20015205 Tanc, Danie! & Christine
06/30/09 20015618 Taylor, James & Debkie
0B/30/09 30016416 Teller, Raymond & Valerie
06/30/08 20015208 Turner, Joe & Linda
06/30/09 200151186 Walker, Ken & Mary
08/30/09 30015719 White, Vince & Bonnie
06730109 10018102 Wight, David & Lisa
0B/30/09 10015301 Wolf, Jerry & Jange
J6/30/08 10115703 Youngstrom, William
118B-82S-60S SwJEj UIEIUNOK RPUE]D

Gallons

14510
7470
1580
4800
2500
2480
5000
2740

10410
3010
2800
3930
2810
2850
3890
6080

11170
1800
8500
9280
4330

10180
6060
8810

21940
3480
5580
3350
6880

12780
4820
3610
3620
2250
1830
4220
8740
4300
7780
5720
4510

13360
8550
3530

12800

WdZT1:+ 0102 BT NnON



11112010
Month!Year

Group Breadkpoint: <=

July
July
July
July
July
July
July

Group Breadkpoint: <=

July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
SJuly
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July

71 -d

2008
2008
20089
2008

2009

2009
2008

2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009

2008

2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2000
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
20C9
2008
2009
2008
2002
2009

-Page 34 of 46
Summit View Water Works, LLC
Deteiled Usage Report - Order is Bill date+Breakpoint+Name
Page:10 '
For: 01/01/08 through; 12/31/089
Bill Date Cust. Acct# Name Gallons
Group Total: 280560
Group Count: . AT
Group Average: 5969
0 gallons
07/31/09 30016025 0
Q7131409 00000000 Q0
07/31/09 60087627 Burow, Brian & Sherry o
07/31/09 60016520 Cowgill, Malon )
Q731408 Dennis Helms _ 0
Q7/31/08 300TED TCS Construction 0
07/31/08 10015703 Youngstrom, William 0
Group Total: o
Group Count: 7
Group Average: 0
1 gailons

07/31/08 50013308 Anderson, Aaron & Leann 2570
07131/09 20015307 Bently, Rvan : : 1470
07/31/08 10017115 Brockman, Randy & Rene 18100
07/31/09 10016806 Browning, Douglas & Karen 14580
Q7/31/09 10015301 Carrier, Valerie ' 1410
Q7/31/09 30014807 Caudill, David & Angie 8300
07/31/08 50010507 Clark, James 32320
07/31/08 50012013 Clark, Mike 6160
07731108 30015817 Cook, Robert & Judy 2880
07/31/09 10015405 Culverhouse, Eric & Terasa 5000
07/31/09 10016101 Currie-English, Tom & Sandy ‘ 2980
07131108 500105068 DeCoris, Fred ‘ 4050
07/31/08 10017102  Eder, Jeremy & Jamie 0300
07/31/08 30015923 Elkins, Dan & Tammy - 4700
07/31/09 40085732 Fewel, Jared . 1320
07/31/09 60017438 Galbreath, Scoft & Amanda 50
07/31/08 40084018 Geniry, Shane 1800
07/31/08 10016504 Girvin, Don & Nancy . . a7en
07/31/08 10016803 Hanson, Greg & Suzette 4130
07/31/09 40083005 Heath, Richard & Meledle 7430
07/31/09 50010110 Helms, Dennls . 15860
07/31/08 40084420 Hines, Michael & Barbara 7570
07/31/08 40016025 Ireland, James & Susan ge70
07/31/08 40083714 Jackel, Henry & Martine . 2000
07/31/09 30015415 King, Robert & Sonnia . 7940
07/31/08 40083611 Lane, JJ & Rene 8000
o7/31108 10012807 Markham, Tim & Kristi 7850
07/31/08 20015208 McAloon, James & Christie 13010
07/31/09 30015821 MicClory, Rudd ‘ ) 7540
07/31/09 10017002 Mizhel, John & Ranee 10170
07/31/08 10015303 Milis, Salee 14200

1188-B239-B0S

Exhibit ___ (KR-3)
Docket UW-110220
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1411112010
Month/Year

Group Breadkpoint: <=

Juily
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
Juiy
July
July

Group Breadkpoint: <=

August
August
August
August
August
August

Group Breadkpoint. <=

August
August

z1-d’

2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009

.2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2G0€
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
20089
2009
2008
2008

2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008

2009

2008

Summit View Water Works, LLC

Exhibit (KR-3)
Docket UW-110220
Page 35 of 46

Petailed Usage Report - Order Is Bill date+Breakpoint+Name

Bill Date
0 gallons
07/31/09

. D7/31/08

07/31/09
07/31/08
07/31/09
07/31/09
{7131/09
Q731109
07131108
Q7/31/09
a7/31/09
07/31/09
07/31/09
07/31/09
07/31/09
0713109
07/31/09
07/31/0¢
Q713109

- 07131108

07/31/09
07/31/08
07/31/08
07/31/08
07/31/08
07/31/09
07/31/08
07/31/09
08/03/09

0 gallons

Q8/31/02
0Brat/ee
0B/31/08
0B/31/09
0B/31/02
08/31/09

0 gallons

0831709
£8/31/09

1188-8238-

Page:11 .

For: 01/01/09 through: 12/31/09

Cust. Acct# Name

50011617
B0017538
30015211
10015103
30016617
50014502
500118156
10016405
60017028
10015604
10016203
20018003
10012211
30015313
60016824
60016511
50012408
50013003
10016604
20015205
20018618
30018416
20015308
20015118
300156718
10018102
10016201
10115703
50010110

Q0000000
30018025
80087827
80016820
300TBR

10015703

50013308
20016307

BOS

Newian

Pacheco, Darrell

Phitlips, John

Raker, Joel & Andee
Record, Dan & Kerri
Reinhardi, Jim

SR Homes

Samples, Matt & Wendl
Sanderson, Shaun
Santillig, Paul & Diane
Schmitt, Lee & Kathy
Sexton, Keith

Shaub, Kevin

Silvestro, Robert & Lizabeth
Solferino Const,
Solferino, Marco & Nicole
Sullivan-Rawell
Sullivan-Rowell

" Swindler, Fred & Shirley

Tano, Daniel & Christine
Taylor, James & Debbie
Teller, Raymond & Valerie
Turner, Joe & Linda
Walker, Ken & Mary
White, Vince & Bonnie
Wight, David & Lisa

Wolf, Jerry & Janee
Youngstrom, Williem
*CLOSED:SR Homss

Burow, Brian & Sherry
Cowgill, Malon

TGS Construction
Youngstrom, William

Anderson, Aaron & Leann
Bently, Ryan

Gallons

Group Total! 398560
Group Count: €0
Group Average: 6643

Group Total:
Group Count:
Group Average:

oMo oOOooOoo0o

2570
1470
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1474412010

Month/Year
Group Sreadkpoint: <=

August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August-
August
August
Augusi
August
August
August -
August
Augusi
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
AugList
August
August
August
August
August
Algust

g1 "d

2008
2008
2008
2008
20089
2008
20¢ce
2008
2009

- 2008

2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2000
2009
2000
2000
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Exhibit (KR-3)
Docket UW-110220

of 46
Summit View Water Works, LLC Page 36
Detailed Usage Report - Order is Bill date+Breakpoint+Mame
Page:12
For: 01/01/09 through: 12/31/08
Bill Date Cust, Acct # Name Gallons
0 gallon
0g/31/09 - 10017115 Brockman, Randy & Rene 16100
0B/31/08 10016806 Browning, Douglas & Karen 14580
08/31/08 10015301 Carrier, Valerie 4410
08/31/08 30014807 Caudill, David & Angie 6800
0B/31/08 50010507 Clark, James 32320
0B/31/08 50012013 Clark, Mike 8160
Ng/31/08 30016517 Cook, Robert & Judy 2860
08/31/09 10015408 Culverhouse, Eric & Teresa 5000
08/31/08 10016101 Curris-English, Torn & Sandy 2960
0B/31/08 - 50010506 DeCoria, Fred 4950
08/31/08 10017102 Eder, Jeremy & Jamie o300
08/31/09 30015523 Elkins, Dan & Tammy 4700
08/31/09 40086732 Fawel, Jared . 1320
08ra1/o9 60017436 Galbreath, Scott & Amanda 50
0B/31/09 40084016 Gentry, Shane 1800
08/31/08 10016504 Girvin, Don & Nancy 37B0
Qar31/08 10015803 Hanson, Greg & Suzette 4130
Q8131/08 40083005 Heath, Richard & Melodie 7130
08131/08 40084420 Hineg, Michael & Barbara 7570
08/31/089 40016025 [reland, James & Susan 89970
08/31/08 40083714 Jackel, Henry & Mariine 2000
08/31/09 30015415 King, Robert & Sonnia 7940
- DBr31/09 400836711 Lane, JJ & Renhe 8000
DBr31/08 10012807 Markham, Tim & Kristi 7850
08/31/08 20015208 McAloon, James & Christie 12010
08131/09 20015821 McClory, Rudd 7540
08/31/09 10017002 Michel, John & Renee - 10170
0B/31/09 10015303 Mills, Salee 14200
08/31/08 50011817 Newton 60
08431/09 60017538 Pacheco, Darrell 50
08/31/08 30015211 Phillips, John 5240
08/31/08 10015103 Raker, Joel & Andee B570
D&f31/09 30015817 Record, Dan & Kerri 68680
0831108 50014502 Reinhardt, Jim 8330
08/31/09 50011815 SR Hames 5860
08/31/08 10016405 Samples, Matt & Wendi 810
Q831/09 50017028 Sanderson, Shaun B0
- 08/31/09 10018604 Santillie, Paul & Diane 6810
D&£31/09 10018203 Schmitt, Lee & Kathy 6290
08/31/09 20015003 Sexton, Keith 4950
08/31/08 10012241 Shaub, Kevin 2800
08/31/09 30015313 Silvestro, Robert & Lizabeth 2040
0831109 50015824 Solferinc Const 50
0831/09 80016511 Salfering, Marco & Nicola 330
08131/08 50012409 Sullivan-Rowell &0
08/31/09 50013003 Sullivan-Rowell 50
0B/31/08 10016804 Swindler, Fred & Shirley 3040
£8131/09 20015205 Tano, Daniel & Christing 58590
0B/31/08 - 20015818 Taylor, James & Debbie 9900
1188~B29-B0S swJde4 UIBR3lUNDK RPUE] Wd¥T1:%# 0OT02 BT NON



11/11/2010 -
Month/Year

Group Breadkpoint. <=

August
August
August
August
August
August
August

Group Bréadkpcint: <=

September
September
September
September
September
Septembear
Saplember
Septamber

Group Breadkpaint: <=

Saptember
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
Sentember
September
September
Sentember
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September

$1-d

2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2002
2000
2008
200¢€
20089
2009
20C¢€
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008

Summit View Water Works, LLC Page 37 of 46
Detailed Usage Report - Order is Bill date+Breakpoint+Name
Page:13
For: 01/01/09 through: 12/31/C8
Bill Date Cust. Acct# Name Gallons
b gallons
(8/31/09 30015418 Teller, Raymond & Valerle 7680
D8/31/09 20015308 Turner, Joe & Linda 8370
08/31/08 20015116 Walker, Ken & Mary 4130
08/31/09 30015719 White, Vince & Bonnie 4330
0821108 10016102 Wight, David & Lisa 11480
08r31/09 10015801 Who'f, Jerry & Janee 7080
08r31/08 10115703 Youngstrom, William 20040
Group Total: 366840
Group Count: 58
Group Average: 8325
{J gallons
08/30/09 00000000 D
- 0O730/09 30016025 D
05/30/09 60018620 Cowgill, Malon o
05/30/09 60017028 Sanderson, Shaun 0
09730/08 80016824 Solferino Const. »)
03/30/C8 50013003 Sullivan-Rowell 0
08/30/09 300TBD TCS Construction 0
008/30/08 10018703 Youngsfrom, William 0
Group Total: t]
Group Count: 8
Group Average: 0
0 gallens
0e/30/09 50013308 Anderson, Aaron & Leann 1800
08/30/09 20015307 Benily, Ryan 2870 .
0¢/30/09 10017115 Brockman, Randy & Rene 3610
09/30/08 10016806 Brovwning, Douglas & Karan 1000
0g/30/09 BO0B7627 Burow, Brian & Sherry 100
08/30/08 10015301 ‘Carrier, Valerie 1640
09/30/08 30014807 Caudill, David & Angie 3800
09/30/05 50010507 Clark, James " 2480
08/30/09 50012013 . Clark, Mike ‘ B360
09/30/09 30015517 Cook, Robert & Judy 2700
0e/30/08 10016101 Currig-English, Tom & Sandy 2300
0D/30/09 50010508 DeCaria, Fred 1180
08/30/00 10017102 Eder, Jeremy & Jamie 8210
0&/30/09 30015923 Elking, Dan & Tammy 3020
08/30/09 40085732 Fewel, Jared 1750
£08/30/09 BOO17436 Galbreath, Scott & Amenda 710
00/30/08 40084016 Gentry, Shane g30
08/30/09 10016504 Girvin, Don & Nancy 1350
09/30/03 10016803 Hanson, Greg & Suzette 1540
09/30/08 40083005 Heath, Richard & Melodie 13700
09/30/08 50010110 Halms, Bruce 3640
09/30/08 40084420 Hines, Michae! & Barbare 5450

T18B-828-608
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111172010
NMonth/Year

Group Breadkpoint, <=

September
Septamber
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September

Group Breadkpoint: <=

Qctober

Group Breadkpaint, <=

g1 -d

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2000
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009

Exhibit EKR-3)
Docket UW-110220

1188-823-B05
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Page 38 of 46
~ Summit View Water Works, LLC
Detailed Usage Report - Order is Bilt date+Breakpoint+Name
Page:1d
For: 01/01/08 through: 12/31/09

Bill Date Cust. Acct # Name Gallons

{ gallons
09/30/D9 40016025 ireland, James & Susan 4320
09/30/08- - 400B3714 Jackel, Henry & Mattine 3700
09/30/09 30015415 King, Robert & Sonnia 4140
00/30/09 40083611 Lang, JJ & Rene 2090
048/30/08 10012807 Markham, Tim & Kristi 2650
DO/30/N9 20015206 McAloon, James & Christie 3330
09/30/08 30015821 McClory, Rudd 68730
08/30/08 10017002 iichel, John & Renee 4870
Do/30/0e 10015303 Mills, Salee 5410
DO/30/08 50011617 Newton 1370
09/30/08 60017538 Pacheco, Darrell BROD
D9/30/08 30015211 Phillips, John 4200
0o/30/08 10015103 Raker, Joel & Andes 3660
09/30/08 30015617 Record, Dan & Kerri 470
06/30/08 50014502 Reinhardt, Jim 4080
09/30/08 50011815 Resident B70
09/30/08 80013705 Resident 14870
09/30/08 100154086 Resident 2500
09/30/08 10016405 Samples, Matt & Wendi 5680
(06/30/08 10015604 Saniillie, Paul & Diane 4450
08/30/02 10016203 Schmitt, Lee & Kathy 710
09/30/08 20015003 Sexton, Keith 1650
Qo30/08 10012211 Shaub, Kevin 2200
(9/30/08 30018313 Silvestro, Robert & Lizabeth 1080
- 09130/09 60016511 Sciferino, Marco & Nicole 13460
0930108 50012409 Sullivan-Rowel 18560
00/30/09 10016604 Swindler, Fred & Shirlay ADDO
09130/08 © 20015205 Tano, Daniel & Christine 11130
05/30/08 20015618 Taylor, James & Debbie 1040
00730/09 30015416 Telier, Raymond & Valerie 3020
09/30/09 20015308 Turner, Joe & Lindz 3240
05/30/09 20015118 walker, Ken & Mary 9220
£9/30/09 30015719 White, Vince & Bonnie 5000
09130109 10016102 Wight, David & Lisa 4180
(0o/30109 10016901 Wolf, Jerry & Janee 2570
09/30/09 10115703 Youngstrom, William 11820
Group Total: 259500
Group Count: 58
Group Average: 41239

0 gallens
10/01/08 50012805 *FINAL: Sullivan-Rowell Homes 0
Graup Total; 0
Group Gount: 1
Group Average: 0

0 gallons

MO



11/11/2010
Nonth/Year

Group Breadkpoint; <=

October
October

Group Breadkpoint; <=

October
Qctoker
Qctober
- Qctaber
Qctober
Qctober
Qrctober
Octoher

Group Breadkpoint: <=

QOctober
.October
Cictober
Qctober
Qctoher
QOotober
QOctoher
Qctober
October
October
Qetober
Cotober
Qoicber
October
Cctobet
October
Qrctober
QOctober
Cctober
QOctober
Qcinber
Qctoker
Cuotober
Qctober
Orctober
QOctober
Qctober

gi-d

2008
2009

2008
2008
2000
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2002
2009
2009
2009
2000
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2000
2009
2009
2009
2000
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009

Bill Date

{ gallons
10/01/09
10/01/09

0 gallons
10/30/09
10/30/08
10/30/08
10/30/08
10/30/08
10/30/08
10/30/08
10/30/08

0 galions
10/30/09
10/30/08
10/30/08
10/30/08
10/30/08
10/30/08
10/30/08
10/30/08
10/30/09
10/30/09
10/30/09
10/30/09
10/30/09
10130109
10/30/08
10£30/09
10/30/08
10r30/08
10r30/09 -
10/30/09
10/30/09
10/30/08
103009
10/30/08

-10/30/08
10130109
10/30/09

Summit View Water Works, LLC
Detailed Usage Report - Order is Bill date+Breakpaini+hName

Page.15

For: 01/01/08 through: 12/31/C8

Cust. Acct # Name

10015405
50011815

Q0000000
30018025
60016620
50017028

80016824

50013003
300TBD
10015703

50013308
20015307
100171156
100168086
60087627
10015301
30014807
50010807
50012013
200156517
10016101
50010806
10017102
300156823
40085732
60017438
400840186
10016504
10016803
40083005
50010110
40084420
40018023
40083714
30015415

400835611 .

10612807

1788-B23-6B05

+*CLOSED: Culverhouss, Eric & Teresa

‘*GL-OSED:SR Homes

Cowgilll, Malon
Sanderson, Shaun

. Solferino Const.

Sullivan-Rowell
TLS Caonstruction
Youngstrom, Wiliam

Anderson, Aaron & Leann
Bently, Ryan

Brockman, Randy & Rene
Browning, Douglas & Karen
Burow, Brian & Shearry
Carrier, Valerie

Caudill, David & Angie
Clark, James

Clark, Mike

Cook, Robkert & Judy
Currie-Engiish, Tom & Sandy
DeCorla, Fred

Eder, Jeremy & Jamie
Eikins, Dan & Tammy
Fewel, Jared

Galbresth, Scott & Amanda
Gentry, Shane

Girvin, Don & Nancy
Hanson, Greg & Buzette
Heath, Richard & Mealedie
Helms, Bruce

Hines, Michael & Barbara
lreland, James & Susan
Jackel, Henry & Martine
King, Robert & Sonnia
Lane, JJ & Rene

Markharm, Tim & Krisil

SWJE 4 uieaunoy Rpue]

Group Total:
Group Count; . 2
Group Average:

Group Total:
Group Count:
Group Average:

Exhibit KR-3)
Docket UW-110220
Page 39 of 46

Gallons

2500
870

3370

1635

QOO | ©OO0OCOOOoO0

1800
2870
3610
1280
100
1640
3900
2160
8350
2700
230D
1180
6210
3020
1750
710
830
1350
1540
7700
3640
5450
4320
3700
1140
2080
‘ 2650
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Exhibit (KR-3)
Docket UW-110220

Summit View Water Works, LLC
Detailed Usage Repaort - Order is Bill date~+Breakpoint+Name

1188-828-605

Page:18
For: 01/01/09 through: 12/31/09
111112010
MonthfYear Bill Date Cust Acct# Name
Group Breadkpoint: <= 0 gallons .
Cctober 2000  10/30/09 20015206 McAloon, James & Christie
October 2009 10/30/09 30015821 McClory, Rudd
COclober 2008 10/30/09 10017002 Michel, John & Renee
Qctober 2009 10/30/09 10015303 Mills, Salee _
Ccloher 2009 10/30/09 50011817 MNewton/Vanguard Homes
Cclober 2008 10/30/08 80017538 Pachzco, Darrell
- October 2008 10/30/09 20015211 Phillips, John
- October 2009 10/30/09 10015103 Raker, Joel & Andee
Qctober 2000 10/30/09 30015617 Record, Dan & Keril
QOctober 2008 10/30/09 50014502 Reinhardt, Jim
Qctober 2008 10/30/08 50013708 Rodriguezfinteriano
October 2009 10/30/09 10016405 Samples, Matt & Wendi
Qetober 2009 10/30/09 10015604 Santillie, Paul & Diane
Qctlober 2008 10130408 10016203 Schmitt, Lee & Kathy
Octoker 2009 10/30/09 20015003 Sexton, Keith
Qctober 2008 10/30/09 10012211 Shaub, Kevin
Qctober 2009 10/30/08 30015313 Silvestro, Robert & Lizgbeth
Qctober 2009 10/30/08 850016811 Solferino, Marco & Nicole
Qctober 2008 10/30/09 50012408 Sullivan-Rowell
October 2008 10/30/09 100168604 Swindler, Fred & Shirley
Octaber 2008 1073009 20015205 Tano, Daniel & Christine
October 2008 10/30/09 20015618 Taylor, James & Debbie
Qctober 2008 10/30/08 30015416 Teller, Raymond & Valerie
Octaober 2008 10/30/09 20016308 Turner, Jog & Linda
Octaber 2008 10/30/08 20015116 Walker, Ken & Mary
Qctober 2009 10/30/09 30015718 White, Vince & Bonnie
Octaber 2009 40/30/09 10016102 Wight, David & Lisa
Caioher 2008 10/30/08 10018801 Walf, Jarry & Janee
Octoner 2008 10/30/08 101158703 Youngstrom, William
Group Total:
Group Count:
Group Avarage:
Greup Breadkpoint, <= 0 gallons
November 2008 14/30/08 00000000
Movember 2008 11430/08 0016820 Cowglll, Malon
Novembsr 2008 11/30/08 200 MacAloon Construction
November 2000 . 11/30/09 50010704 New Tradition Homes
Novemnber 2008 11/30/09 80017028 Sanderson, Shaun
Novarnber 2008 11/30/09 INOTED TCS Construction
November 2008 11/30/09 10015703 Youngstrom, William
Group Total:
Group Count:
Group Average:
Group Breadkpoint: <= 0 gallons
November 2008 11/30/09 50013308 Andersen, Aaron & Leann

SwWwJaE 4 UIBGUNGl RRUE]D

~ Page 40 of 46

Gallons

3330
8730
4870
5110
1370
800
4200
3660
470
4860
4870
5680
4450
710
1680
2200
1080
12480
18580
4000
11130
1040
3020
3240
9220
5000
4180
2570
11820

219130
56
3813

[cRoloN el

oo

3680
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111 4/2010
Month/Year

Group Breadkpoint: <=

November
Movember
November
Novermber
Movember
November
November
Novembear
Navember
November
Mavember
Navember
November
November
November
November -
November
Navember
Novernber
Navember
MNovember
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
Novembsr
November
November
November
November
Navember
Navember
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
Novemnber

BT "d

2008

- 2000

2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2D09
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

2008 -

2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2000

2008
2009
2008
2000
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008

Summit View Water Works, LLC
Detailed Usage Report - Order is Blll date+Breakpoint+Name

Page:17

For: 01/01/0¢ through: 12/31/08

Bill Bate Cust. Acct# Name
0 gallons

11/30/08 20015307 Bently, Ryan
11/30/09 10017115 Brockman, Randy & Rene
11/30/09 10016806 Browning, Douglas & Karen
41/30/08 80015803 Burow, Brian & Sherry
11/30/09 10015301 Carrier, Valerie
11/30/09 30014907 Ceaudill, David & Angie
11/30/08 50010507 Clark, James
11/30/09 50012013 Clark, Mike
11/30/09 30015517 Coak, Robert & Judy
11/30/09 10016101 Currie-English, Tom & Sandy
11/30/09 50010506 DeCoria, Fred
11/30/09 10017102 Eder, Jeramy & Jamie

" {1/30/08 30015923 Elking, Dan & Tammy
11/30/09 40085732 Fewel, Jared
11/30/09 60017436 Galbreath, Scoft & Amanda
11/30/08 40084016 Gentry, Shane
11/30/0% 10016504 Girvin, Don & Nancy
11/30/09 10016803 Hanson, Greg & Suzette
11130/08 40083005 . Heath, Richard & Melodie
11/30/08 50010110 Helms, Bruce '
11/30/09 40084420 Hines, Michzel & Barbara
14/30/09 10015405 Hui, Peter
11/30/G9 40016025 Ireland, James & Susan
14/30/09 40083714 Jackel, Henry & Martine
14/30/09 3001541b King, Robert & Sonnia
11/30/09 60016722 Lachman, Tam & Sarah
11430409 40083611 Lane, JJ & Rene
14/30/09 50018107 Lindstrom Const. Co.
11/30/09 10012807 Markham, Tim & Kristi
11/30/C8 5001181% Maxson, Chris
11/30/08 20015208 McAloon, James & Christie
11/30/09 30015821 McClory, Rudd
11/30/08 10047002 Michel, John & Renee
11/30/02 10015303 Mills, Salee
11/30/08 50011817 Newton/\VVanguart Homes
11/30/09 - BOD17H38 Pachecc, Darrell
11/30/08 30015211 Phillips, John
14/30/08 . 10015103 Rakar, Jogl & Andee
14/30/089 30015617 Regord, Dan & Kerri
11/30/02 50014502 Reinhardt, Jim
11/30/09 50013705 Radriguez/intariana
11430409 10016408 Samples, Matt & Wendi
11/30/09 10015604 Santillie, Pau! & Diane
11/30/09 10016203 Schmitt, Lee & Kathy
11/30/09 20018003 Sexton, Keith
14/30/09 10012214 Shaub, Kevin
11/30/09 30015313 Silvestrn, Robert & Lizabeth
11/30/08 50016824 Solfaring Const.
11/30/09 60016511 Solferino, Marco & Nicole
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Gallons

1230
21190
12890
2450
1000
5440
2560
5800
2310 -
3630
60
11190
4490
1800
12870
1480
330
3010
8630
6070
7680
5000
10300
620
9740
500
6770
48220
6340

10680 -

10740
5320
10710
B850
11700
2300
8020
5160
5280
4580
5220
4800
B840
8950
7650
3950
1620
7000
18170
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14/14/2010
Month!Year

Group Breadkpoint: <=

Navember
November
Neovember
November
November
November
November
November
Novembear
Movember
November
November
November
Movember
Novernber
Dacembar
December

Group Breadkpoint: <=

December
December

Group Breadkpoint. <=

December
December
December
December
December
December
December

December

December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
Dacember
December

g1 d

2008
2009
20082
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008

. 2008

2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008

2008
2008
20048
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2004
2002
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
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Summit View Water Works, LLC
Detailed Usage Report - Order is Bill date+Breakpoint+Name
Page:18 .
For: 01/01/08 through: 12/31/08

Bill Date Cust. Acct# Name Gallons

0 gellons
11/30/08 50013003 Sullivan-Rowell 3350
11/30/08 50012409 Sullivan-Rowell 400
11/30/08 B0016926 Sullivan-Rowel! Homes B29D
11/30/09 50012805 Sullivan-Rowell Homes 23770
11430408 10016604 Swindler, Fred & Shirley 5890
11/30/08 20015205 Tano, Danlel & Christine 2820
11/30/02 20015618 Taylor, James & Debbie 7140
11/30/09 30015416 Teller, Raymond & Valerle 4380
11/30/08 20015308 Tumer, Joe & Linda 7730
11/30/08 20015116 Walker, Ken & Mary 3800
11730409 30015718 White, Vince & Bonnie 44250
11/30/09 50013803 Wiberg, John & Leslie 310
11/30/09 10016102 Wight, David & Lisa 8780
11/30/08 10016801 Wolf, Jerry & Janee 4630
11/30/09 10115703 Youngstrom, William 144850
12/01/09 50012805 *CLOSED: Suliivan-Rowell Homes 4980
12/15/09 10016808 w~t OSED:Browning, Douglas & Karen 12890
Group Total: 504810
Group Count: 67
Group Average: 7534

0 gallons
12/31/09 200 McAipan Censtruction 0
1213109 50010704 New Tradition Homes 0
Group Total: 0
Group Count: 2
Group Average: ]

0 gallons
12/31/09 10015303 *FINAL: Mills, Salee 86650
12/31/09 50013308 Andersor, Aaron & Leann 3880
12/31/09 20015307 Bently, Ryan 1230
12431/09 10017115 Brockman, Randy & Rene 13740
12/31/09 0015803 Burow, Brian & Sherry 2460

12/31/08 10015301 Carrier, Valerie 1000
12/31/09 30014807 Caudill, David & Angle 5440
12/31109 50010507 Clark, James 2560
12/31/08 50012013 Clark, Mike 5B00
12/31/08 30015517 Cook, Robert & Judy 2310
12431108 100168101 Currie-English, Tom & Sandy 36830
12131/08 50010508 DeCuoria, Fred 80
12731108 10017102 ‘Eder, Jeremy & Jamie 141180
12731108 30015823 Elking, Dan & Tammy 4480
12/31/08 40085732 Fewel, Jared ' 1800
12/31/09 60017436 Galbreath, Scolt & Amanda 12870
12/31/08 40084016 Gentry, Shane 1480
12/31/09 10018504 Girvin, Don & Nancy 330
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11/11/2010
MonthiYear

Group Breadkpoint: <=
2008 .

Decamber
December
December
December
December
December
December
Cecember
Decsmber
December
December
Decernber
Dgcember
Decembar
Decamber
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
Dacember
December
December
December
December
December
Decembear
Decembar
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
Dacember

o -d

2008
2009
2000
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
20098
2008
2009
2008
20089
2009
2009
2008

2008

2008
2008
2000
2009

2008 -

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2000
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
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Summit View Water Works, LLC
Detailed Usage Report - Order is Bill date+Breakpoint+Name
Page: 18 S
Faor: 01/01/09 through: 12/31/08
Bil} Date Cust, Acct# Name Gizllons
¢ gallons
12/31/09 10016803 Hanscn, Greg & Suzette 3010
12{31/09 40083005 Heath, Richard & Melodie 8630
12131/09 50010110 Helms, Bruce BO70
12/31/09 40084420 Hines, Michael & Barbara 76B0
12131108 410015405 Hui, Peter 5000
12/31/08 40016025 Ireland, James & Susan 10300
12/31/00 A00B3714 Jackel, Henry & Martine 820
12/31/08 300154156 King, Robert & Scnnia 8740
12731/08 850016722 lLachman, Torm & Sarah 500
12/31/08 400838611 Lane, JJ & Rene B770
12/31/08 60016107 Lindstrom Censt. Co. 48220
12/31/08 10012607 Markham, Tim & Kristi . 6340
12131109 B0011815 Maxson, Chris 10880
12/31/09 20015206 Mcaloon, James & Christie 10740
12/31108 30015821 MeCiory, Rudd 5320
12131408 10017002 Michel, John & Renee 107140
12/31/09 50011817 Newton/Vanguard Homes 11700
12/31109 60017538 ' Pacheco, Darrell 2300
12/31/08 - 30015211 Phillips, John 8020
12/31/09 10015103 . Raker, Joel & Andee 5160
12/31/09 30015817 Record, Dan & Keri 8280
12/31/08 50014502 Reinhardt, Jim 4590
12431108 50013708 Rodriguez/interiana 5220
12731109 10016408 Samples, Matt & Wendi 4600
12431/09 10015804 Santllie, Paul & Diane 65840
12131109 10016203 Schmitt, Lee & Kathy 6960
12/31/09 20015003 Sexton, Keith 7650
12/31/09 10012214 Shaub, Kevin 3650
12/31/08 30015313 Silvestro, Robert & Lizabeth 1520
12131/09 50016824 Solfering Const. 7000
1213109 50016511 Solferino, Marco & Nicole 18170
12/31/09 50012409 . Sullivan-Roweli 400
12131/09 50013003 Sullivan-Rowell 3350
12/31/09 E0016926 Sullivan-Rowell Homes 8200
12/31/08 10016604 Swindler, Fred & Shirley 5690
12131108 20015205 Tano, Deniel & Christine 2820
12/31/08 20015618 Taylor, James & Debbie 7140
42/31/08 30015416 Teller, Raymand & Valeris 4380 .
12/31/08 20015308 Turrer, Joe & Linda 7730
12/31108 20015118 Walker, Ken & Mary 3600
12/31/08 30015718 White, Viince & Bonnie 17850
12131/08 80013903 Wiberg, John & Leslie 310
12/31/08 10018102 Wight, David & Lisa 8780
12131109 10016801 Wholf, Jerry & Janee 4630
1213109 10116703 Yaoungstrom, William 14450
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Summit View Water Works, LLC
Detailed Usage Report - Order is Bifl date+Breakpeint+-Name
Page:20
For; 01/01/09 thraugh: 12/31/08

117112010 .
Month/Year Bill Date  Cust Acct# Name ‘ Gallons
Group Total: 416430
Group Count: 63
Group Average: 6610
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Source Meter Reading 2008

Date

1/2/09
1/3/09
1/5/08
1/7/09
1/12/08
1/15/09
1/21/08
1/23/09
1/26/09
1/30/08
1/31/08
2/2/09
2/3/09
2/5/09
2/8/09
2/10/09

2/12/09

2/26/09

3/2/09

3/3/0%
3/8/0%
3/20/09
3/23/09
3/30/08
3/31/08
4/1/09
4/2/09
4/14/0%
4/23/09
4/28/09
5/8/09
5/14/09
5/18/09

5/20/09

5/28/09

6/1/09
6/12/09
6/20/09
6/27/09
6/30/09

7/8/09
7/1370%
7/27/0¢
7/28/09

Reading

1TBB-B29-B0S

960207
960207
963051
963051
963051
965796
965796
965796
966208
971498
971496
971496
971496
971496
971456
972250
974208
676910
976910
976910
979667
582983
982983
982983
986321
586321
986321
591884
994780
997665
501
3281
3281
6061
8969
12040
17957
21030
23878
26731
29662
32573
39319
41443

2844

2745

412
5288

794
1918
2702

2757
3316

3338

5563

2896

2B85
rofled over

1000501
1003281
1003281
1006061
1008869
1012040
1017957
1021030
1023878
1026731
1029662
1032573
1039319
1041443
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2836
2780

2780
2908
3071
5917
3073
2848
2853
2931
2911
65746
2124
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ES

8/1/09
B/3/09
B/5/08
8/10/09
B/13/09
8/18/09
5/21/09
8/19/09
9/26/09
8/28/09
10/10/09
10/12/09
10/14/09
10/19/09
10/28/09
10/30/09
11/10/09
11/19/05
11/23/09
12/7/09

Total Meter Readings:

Acre foot multiple for socurce meter:

Source meter acre feet:
Golions per acre feet;

Scurce meter gallon used:
Gallons per Cubic Foot:
Source meter cubic feet used:

Lzak in road : August 2009

Beg. Reading
End Reading
total
d 118B-829-605

41443
44279
44379
47361

47361

50212
53303
68236
68236
71088
76560
76560
7685C
79698
82891
82891
88709
91508
54344
97114

3300
26700

23400

37458.00

1041443
1044279
1044379
1047361
1047361
1050212
1053303
1068236
1068236
1071088
1076560
1076560
1076850
10795698
1082891
1082891
1088709
1091508
1094344

- 1097114
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2836
2982

2851
3091
14932

2852
5472

280
2848
3193

5818
2799
28356
2770

59349.00
136807.,00
0.0001
13.68
325,851
4,481,270
7.48
588,100
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